lowa State USBC WBA

Final Prize Listing
2013 ISUSBCWBA 7th Annual State Championship Tourn
Sorted by Event, Division

Team, TEAM 786 & Above, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From

1 Desperado's 250 3,907  $400.00 Oelwein USBC WBA
2 Renegades Of Bowling 144 3,844  $350.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
3 Just Because We'Re Board 555 3,819 $324.00 Fort Dodge USBC WBA
4 Fagan's Hot Shots 54 3,812  $303.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
5 NAPA 9 3,794  $285.00 Independence USBC WBA
6 Payne Construction 506 3,776  $267.00 Muscatine USBC
7 Custom Concrete 26 3,754  $252.00 Independence USBC WBA
8 Cardinal Lanes 383 3,750  $237.00 Jasper County USBC WBA
9 AC Contracting 71 3,742 $220.00 Keokuk USBC WBA

10 The Bitter Sweets 512 3,735  $205.00 Gr Cedar Valley USBC

11  Turbett Concrete & Masonry 487 3,721  $189.00 Tama-Toledo USBC

12 Bieri Trucking 505 3,713  $174.00 Muscatine USBC

13 Buffalo Lanes 52 3,694  $158.00 Buffalo Center USBC WBA

14 D.J.'S Pro Shop 363 3,675 $143.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA

15 Ten Pin Solutions 301 3,672 $128.00 Ottumwa USBC WBA

16 Big8 Tyre 304 3,659  $112.00 Ames Area USBC

17 Quail Creek Golf Club 197 3,657 $97.00 lowa City USBC

18 Brockway 59 3,655 $81.00 Burlington USBC WBA

19 Luana Tap 2 196 3,654 $66.00 Postville USBC WBA

20 Lancer Lanes #3 331 3,653 $50.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA

21  Excel Pro Shop 509 3,652 $35.00 Muscatine USBC

Total prizes awarded in this division: $4,076.00

Team, TEAM 721-785, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Frontier Lanes 209 3,897  $400.00 Clarinda USBC WBA
2 Feisel Repair 268 3,855  $350.00 Tama-Toledo USBC
3 Timber Lanes 207 3,791  $338.00 Maquoketa USBC WBA
4 Super Bowl 16 3,788  $326.00 Forest City USBC
5 Bonnie's #1 344 3,782  $315.00 Clinton USBC WBA
6 Kids & Krafts 351 3,774  $303.00 Clinton USBC WBA
7  Gravies Girls 282 3,772  $287.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
7 Sue White 78 3,772 $287.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
9 M & M Mowing 309 3,765  $271.00 Washington lowa USBC
10 All About You 318 3,764  $257.00 Gr Des Moines USBC BA
10 Shively Repair 340 3,764  $257.00 Ottumwa USBC WBA
12 The Girls 551 3,761  $241.00 Cresco USBC WBA
13 Brandy Williams 246 3,759  $231.00 Ottumwa USBC WBA
14 Annette's Angels 462 3,753  $217.00 Mt Pleasant USBC
14 Harter's Truck & Trailer 469 3,753  $217.00 Davenport Metro USBC WBA
16 7-10 Split 538 3,752  $203.00 Ottumwa USBC WBA
17 John's Grocery 475 3,750  $193.00 lowa City USBC
18 Club Shakers 203 3,744  $183.00 Maquoketa USBC WBA
19 Medicine Shoppe 45 3,743  $174.00 Jasper County USBC WBA
20 Dairy Queen 334 3,739  $165.00 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
21 Split Ends 233 3,735 $156.00 Gr Des Moines USBC BA
22 Denison Do It Best 227 3,732 $146.00 Manning USBC
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23 Josie's 29 3,717  $137.00 New Hampton USBC WBA
24 Lucky 6 Ladies 288 3,713  $128.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
25  West Central 359 3,708  $11450 Boone County USBC
25  Shot Queens 375 3,708  $114.50 Monticello USBC
27  Phelps Imp. 549 3,704  $100.00 Grundy Center USBC
28  Victor Pipe & Steel 353 3,703 $90.00 Clinton USBC WBA
29 Kale's 111 3,702 $81.00 Clarke & Decatur USBC
30 QCI Thermal Systems 60 3,701 $72.00 Burlington USBC WBA
31 Kim's Cosmetic Crew 248 3,697 $63.00 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
32 Have Nots 68 3,692 $53.00 New Hampton USBC WBA
33 AFFC#1 242 3,688 $39.50 Gr Des Moines USBC BA
33 Viper Lanes 262 3,688 $39.50 Oelwein USBC WBA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $6,549.00
Team, TEAM 676-720, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Taylor County Choppers 162 3,928  $400.00 Lenox USBC
2 Johnson Tire & Muffler 167 3,898  $350.00 Clarinda USBC WBA
3 Embroidery By Dezign 286 3,893  $336.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
4 Maurer Tree Service 108 3,800 $322.00 Independence USBC WBA
5 Cady Construction 395 3,873  $308.00 Washington lowa USBC
6 Hess Trucking 30 3,828  $294.00 Greenfield USBC WBA
7 Hedge Above 557 3,819  $281.00 Washington lowa USBC
8 Loud And Proud 311 3,817 $268.00 Keokuk USBC WBA
9 Firehouse Saloon 446 3,803  $255.00 Eldora USBC
10 Trunck's 184 3,788  $243.00 Grundy Center USBC
11 US Cellular 126 3,785  $230.00 Marshall County USBC WBA
12 Four Blind Bowlers 545 3,775 $218.00 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
13 Motor Inn Of Algona 523 3,771  $205.00 Buffalo Center USBC WBA
14 Smitty's Bar 25 3,758  $193.00 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
15 Cummins Construction 32 3,750  $180.00 Greenfield USBC WBA
16 Cindy Lovelace 561 3,745  $162.00 Webster City USBC WBA
16 The Pink Ladies 240 3,745 $162.00 Boone County USBC
18 Sunrise Cafe 168 3,743  $144.00 De Witt USBC WBA
19 Ewalt Farms 254 3,741  $132.00 Lenox USBC
20 Lucky Rollers 58 3,740  $114.00 Manning USBC
20 Bearly Here 482 3,740 $114.00 Glenwood USBC
22 D & W Improvements 567 3,739 $96.00 Muscatine USBC
23 Sharon Erickson 165 3,736 $83.00 West Union USBC WBA
24  OSIMA 343 3,731 $71.00 Clinton USBC WBA
25 Wilson Racing 386 3,726 $59.00 Davenport Metro USBC WBA
26 Big Daddy's Repair 135 3,723 $47.00 De Witt USBC WBA
27  Miller Freightlines 19 3,701 $35.00 Humboldt County USBC WBA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $5,302.00
Team, TEAM 675 & Below, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Bowling Blunders 253 3,859  $400.00 Lenox USBC
2 Kenny & Bob's Bowling Angels 517 3,837  $350.00 Clarke & Decatur USBC
3 Groovin Grannys 36 3,832  $337.00 Greenfield USBC WBA
4 Paesano's Misfits 474 3,825  $325.00 Gr Des Moines USBC BA
5 Dally Post 3 148 3,792  $314.00 Lenox USBC
6 Timber Lanes 2 206 3,785  $301.00 Maquoketa USBC WBA
7 Sherry Greene 369 3,782  $289.00 Gr Des Moines USBC BA
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8 C-Pack 35 3,781  $272.00 Greenfield USBC WBA
8 Cline Machine 112 3,781  $272.00 Clarinda USBC WBA
10 Ellis Greenhouse 414 3,776  $255.00 Chariton USBC
11  The Sweet Cupcakes 511 3,775  $244.00 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
12 Dally Post 2 146 3,756  $226.50 Lenox USBC
12 S.0.B. 33 3,756  $226.50 Greenfield USBC WBA
14 Roe Heating 271 3,751  $210.00 Washington lowa USBC
15 Hot Momma's 556 3,748  $199.00 Davis County USBC WBA
16  Tina Sheffield 56 3,741  $182.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
16 Fidelity Bank 204 3,741  $182.00 Maquoketa USBC WBA
18 Gutter Queens 91 3,739  $160.00 Maquoketa USBC WBA
18 Community Bowl 411 3,739  $160.00 Dumont USBC
20 Wanda's 138 3,734  $144.00 Boone County USBC
21 LuanaTapl 195 3,732  $133.00 Postville USBC WBA
22 Red's Towing 454 3,731  $122.00 Anamosa USBC
23 Sunday Sad Sax 378 3,730  $111.00 Webster City USBC WBA
24 Kelin Dairy 341 3,729  $101.00 Ottumwa USBC WBA
25 Girls Night Out 412 3,727 $84.50 Ames Area USBC
25 Pla-Mor Bowl 417 3,727 $84.50 lowa River Valley USBC
27 Daisy Ladies 461 3,723 $68.00 Mt Pleasant USBC
28 Doll Depot 101 3,719 $57.00 Humboldt County USBC WBA
29 Bowling Grannys 255 3,716 $46.00 Lenox USBC
30 Confidential Security 109 3,715 $35.00 Clarke & Decatur USBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $5,891.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $21,818.00
Doubles, DBLS 315 & Above, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Bantz, Barbara J/ Niedert, 9 1,686  $225.00 Independence USBC WBA
Monica A
2 Keahna, Sarah J / Keahna, Eva M 487 1,676  $175.00 Tama-Toledo USBC
3 Ginther, Ashley S/ Jensen, 537 1,672  $154.00 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Nicole
4 Garcia, Sara M / Johnson, Lorri L 59 1,656  $142.00 Burlington USBC WBA
5 Shady, Dixie L / McElmeel, 375 1,637 $134.00 Monticello USBC
Diane C
6 Axel, Michelle R / Morse, 372 1,602 $128.00 Gr Des Moines USBC BA
Cassandra M
7 Jorgensen, Anne / Bell, Patricia L 247 1,595 $124.00 Council Bluffs USBC
8 Dean, Gina L/ Seyb, Joyce E 69 1,591 $121.00 Keokuk USBC WBA
9 Roberts, Gail S/ Parker, Tami S 298 1,581 $118.00 Ottumwa USBC WBA
10 Holthaus, Kimberly R / 551 1,574 $116.00 Cresco USBC WBA
Prochaska, Barbara |
11  Westercamp, Julie / Hiatt, Laurie 53 1,565 $113.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
G
12 Keane, Tina A/ Hildreth, Sadie 86 1,562 $111.00 Fort Dodge USBC WBA
13 Kerby, April D / Simpson, Amber 339 1,561 $109.00 Ottumwa USBC WBA
L
14 Shull, Lisa A/ Spurgeon, Kelly L 538 1,558  $107.00 Ottumwa USBC WBA
15 Hood, Sue A/ La Fary, Patricia J 140 1,552  $105.00 Gr Des Moines USBC BA
16 Lihs, Lisa L / Felton, Melody A 124 1,550 $103.00 Gr Des Moines USBC BA
17  Searsen, Anna M / Seyb, Hope E 71 1,547  $101.00 Keokuk USBC WBA
18 Wahman, Julie A/ Jones, Trisha 180 1,546 $98.00 Stuart USBC WBA
D
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Ludwig, Jodie L / Merritt, Patricia
A

Louks, Nikki R / Healey, Gail L
Smith, Lisa A / Elkins, Loretta
(Lori) M

Mallinger, Karen M / Everson,
Cheryl A

Jenkins, Michelle L / Coffman,
Pamela J

Cameron, Patricia A/ Ohrt,
Michelle D

Schmitz, Nicole M / MacMahon,
Julie M

Taylor, Terrie / Thurmond,
Marisa D

Maurer, Erin M / Reidy, Kristi A
Albrecht, Sadie L / Hackbarth,
Jennifer J

Rottinghaus, Kathryn D / Jackson,
Lisa M

Kafer, Amy N/ Frey, Tiffany E
Van Dorin, Mary L / Hodges,
Kim S

Kassmeyer, Kim W / Barnes,
Karla L

Baker, Andrea L / Carrier, Beth A
Gooden, Sandy / Gooden, Tara J
Coppock, Linda M / West,
Shelley B

Robinson, Tracey L / Bormann,
Lorna B

Lessenger, Jenny A/ Payne,
Alicia L

Vine, Vivian A / Petersen, Susan
M

Jackson, Barbara A / Most,
Megan L

Whisler, Heather / VVasquez, Betty
I

Puffett, Jen L / Bolan, Carrie L
Henderson, Georgia A / Mozingo,
Peggy J

Campbell, Cathy A/ Brothers,
Heather L

Thorne, Amber R / Chirpich,
Angela L

Maske, Niki P / Pence, Amber M
Dalton, Ellen M / Goyette, Donna
M

Wieland, Ashley M / Kuper,
Susie

Davidshofer, Ashley J / Webb,
Nancy C

Helble, Janet S / Harris, Charity
Thompson, Tamara J / Harwood,
Penny C

Nesmith, Jamie L / Richardson,
Leanna L

439

282
128

128

242

26

513

550

108
417

141

143
368

498
308
276
214
423
506

80
472

316

530
221

54

232

292
477

171

443

331
427

508

1,546

1,545
1,542

1,542
1,538
1,531
1,530
1,530

1,529
1,527

1,525

1,521
1,521

1,519
1,517
1,516
1,515
1,514
1,514
1,513
1,512

1,511

1,509
1,509

1,509
1,508

1,508
1,508

1,506
1,504

1,504
1,502

1,501

$98.00

$95.00
$92.00

$92.00
$89.00
$87.00
$84.00
$84.00

$81.00
$79.00

$77.00

$74.00
$74.00

$71.00
$69.00
$67.00
$65.00
$62.00
$62.00
$59.00
$57.00
$55.00

$51.00
$51.00

$51.00
$45.00

$45.00
$45.00

$41.00
$38.00

$38.00
$35.00

$33.00

Anamosa USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Clinton USBC WBA

Clinton USBC WBA

Gr Des Moines USBC BA
Independence USBC WBA
Gr Cedar Valley USBC

Gr Cedar Valley USBC

Independence USBC WBA
lowa River Valley USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC BA

Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Gr Des Moines USBC BA

Muscatine USBC

De Witt USBC WBA
Ottumwa USBC WBA
Council Bluffs USBC

Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Muscatine USBC
Decorah USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC BA

Gr Des Moines USBC BA

Wall Lake USBC
Manchester USBC WBA

Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Gr Des Moines USBC BA

Mt Pleasant USBC

Davenport Metro USBC WBA

Independence USBC WBA
Clarinda USBC WBA

Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Gr Des Moines USBC BA

Muscatine USBC
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52  Wylemski, Natalie H / Steines, 478 1,500 $31.00 Clinton USBC WBA
Lacey A
53 Johnson, Pam D / Miller, Marcy L 443 1,498 $29.00 Clarinda USBC WBA
54 Riles, Carisa A / Ketchum, April 420 1,496 $26.00 Gr Mason City USBC
S
54  Jones, Deb S/ Heimbaugh, Cheri 319 1,496 $26.00 Gr Des Moines USBC BA
D
56 Decker, Amanda R/ Tevis, 151 1,495 $23.00 Independence USBC WBA
Kristen M
57 Kephart, Paula A/ Ard, Andrea 331 1,491 $21.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
58 Polinski, Christina C / Peck, Rose 215 1,487 $18.00 Council Bluffs USBC
C
58 Jones, Margaret A / Child, Emily 196 1,487 $18.00 Postville USBC WBA
60 Martin, Julie A/ Gabbard, Cathy 466 1,486 $15.00 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
A
Total prizes awarded in this division: $4,637.00
Doubles, DBLS 289-314, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Williams, Tamra D / Rathert, 234 1,657  $200.00 Gr Des Moines USBC BA
Linda S
2 Beitz, Sherri L / Cummins, Jodie 32 1,637 $160.00 Greenfield USBC WBA
K
3 Friend, Maureen J / Dermer, 235 1,611  $153.00 Burlington USBC WBA
Carol J
4 Swank, Natalie D / Edwards, 498 1,608 $146.00 Muscatine USBC
Amber R
5 Moritz, Nicole R / Lakey, Lori A 337 1,599  $140.00 Davenport Metro USBC WBA
6 Ruddy, Kristy J/ Wilson, Mindy 512 1,595 $137.00 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
S
7 Haidsiak, Samantha / Millard, 162 1,589 $132.00 Lenox USBC
CarlaK
8 Price, DarlaJ/ O'Loughlin, 9 1,587  $129.00 Independence USBC WBA
Lindsey R
9 Henry, Calista A/ Ausborn, 430 1,582 $126.00 Belmond USBC
Kimberly S
10 Cline, Patricia A / Fishnick, 8 1,581 $122.50 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Carolee A
10 Dahlen, Eileen R/ Callen, 233 1,581 $122.50 Gr Des Moines USBC BA
Cammie E
12 Hogfoss, Tina R / Bryant, Dolly 420 1,577  $119.00 Gr Mason City USBC
13 Wright, Vicki L / lllingworth, 540 1,573  $117.00 Jasper County USBC WBA
Tammy L
14 Kacmarynski, Barbara J / 525 1,570  $113.50 Ida Grove USBC
Chisholm, Katie J
14 Humpal, MaryAnn / Downing, 533 1,570 $113.50 Decorah USBC
Debra A
16 Ridinger, Jessica M / Mizell, 520 1,567 $111.00 Muscatine USBC
Tresia D
17  Lucas, Judy E / Jordan, Shannon 266 1,564  $109.00 Gr Des Moines USBC BA
M
18 Danner, Ann M / Plander, Renetta 488 1,563 $108.00 Tama-Toledo USBC
M
19 Harms, Shelli S/ Roth, Patsy J 323 1,561 $104.00 Wall Lake USBC
19 Feisel, Sara J / Reinhardt, Teresa 268 1,561 $104.00 Tama-Toledo USBC
M
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Houk, Tiffany L / Eggers, Patty C
Schoephoerster, Marlys A /
Cashman, Gladys E

Fleming, Janet F / Brown,
Ramona L

Leichty, Angelia M / Willcox,
Susan C

Thomas, Nikita M / Meeks,
Delores L

Huling, Dianna L / Pawski,
Melissa M

Honkomp, Danette S / Bennett,
Patricia A

Cairns, Patricia K/ Van Pelt,
Angella N

Goodsman, Beverly M / Koehler,
Susan C

McKnight, Marcia R / Marvin,
Sharon L

Lidgett, Joanna M / Edmondson,
Carol A

Frideres, Gloria J / Struecker,
Diane M

McGowan, Darlene C / Rosonke,
Kimberly A

Steding, Shawna M / Simpson,
Leslie A

Lendt, Mary K / Smith, Janette L
Peterie, Donna J / Garmoe, Debra
S

Allen, Wyn A / Miller, Kris M
Graves, Becky S / Bigwood, Lori
A

Woodford, Rachel / Woodford,
Vickie J

Evans, Tara D / Adams, Becky L
Miller, Kristi J / Lyman, Chrissy
A

Nance, Kimberly A/ Leslie,
Kimberly A

Lyons, Sheryll R / Meneses,
Marilyn M

Walker, Pat K / Graves, Renee A
Shoemaker, Jayna K /
Worthington, Heather A

Quick, Sarah J / Fink, Kathy M
Houzenga, Marjorie J / Garlough,
Deloris A

Dingman, Mira K / Rose, Carol M
Palmer, Marcia J / Coulter,
Denise M

Griffiths, Jessica N / Shively,
Jennifer L

McRobie, Rebecca M /
Rohwedder, Judy D

Rose, Norma J / Halbfass, Jean
Schwickerath, Tammi R /
Jennings, Sheryl D

246
11

27

280

550

344

139

242

348

517

483

101

68

321

359
74

295
389

541

60
117

343

122

522
547

72
350

429
184

340

67

320
258

1,552
1,547

1,546
1,540
1,537
1,535
1,534
1,534
1,534
1,533
1,533
1,533
1,532
1,532

1,530
1,526

1,525
1,525

1,524

1,523
1,522

1,522
1,521

1,521
1,518

1,518
1,516

1,516
1,515

1,515
1,514

1,514
1,513

$102.00
$100.00

$98.00
$97.00
$95.00
$93.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$81.00
$81.00

$78.00
$77.00

$74.00
$74.00

$72.00

$70.00
$67.50

$67.50
$64.00

$64.00
$61.00

$61.00
$57.50

$57.50
$54.00

$54.00
$51.00

$51.00
$46.66

Ottumwa USBC WBA
Gr Cedar Valley USBC

Keokuk USBC WBA
Washington lowa USBC
Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Clinton USBC WBA
Boone County USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC BA
Clinton USBC WBA
Clarke & Decatur USBC

Glenwood USBC

Humboldt County USBC WBA

New Hampton USBC WBA
Fort Dodge USBC WBA

Boone County USBC
North Lee County USBC

Eagle Grove USBC
Clinton USBC WBA

Greene County USBC

Burlington USBC WBA
Gr Mason City USBC

Clinton USBC WBA
Webster City USBC WBA

Buffalo Center USBC WBA
Gr Des Moines USBC BA

Tripoli USBC
Clinton USBC WBA

Mt Pleasant USBC
Grundy Center USBC

Ottumwa USBC WBA
Gr Cedar Valley USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC BA
Jasper County USBC WBA
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53 Grim, Donna R/ Axtell, Linda L 341 1,513 $46.67 Ottumwa USBC WBA
53 Brandenburg, Janice C / Kruse, 475 1,513 $46.67 lowa City USBC
Cassandra N
56 Kisley, Linda L / Nicholson, 484 1,510 $42.50 Gr Mason City USBC
Carol A
56 Pals, Charlotte F / Barth, Heather 545 1,510 $42.50 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
58 Kottler, Dawn E / Venner, 49 1,508 $39.00 Ames Area USBC
Barbara K
58 Geer, Jenny C / Lawrence, Sara A 209 1,508 $39.00 Clarinda USBC WBA
60 Zear, Michelle R / Lambert, Joyce 557 1,507 $37.00 Washington lowa USBC
61 Mitchell, Morgan L / Mc Bride, 288 1,506 $34.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Cindy K
61 Thayer, Su M / Sondgeroth, Linda 521 1,506 $34.00 lowa City USBC
K
63 Davidson, Darlene / Snodgrass, 170 1,505 $31.00 Gr Des Moines USBC BA
Jane R
63 Kane, Robin S/ Geary, Rose A 249 1,505 $31.00 Oelwein USBC WBA
65 Taylor, Donna L / Chapman, Ruth 7 1,502 $25.75 Gr Des Moines USBC BA
H
65 Tharp, Deb J/ Thompson, 107 1,502 $25.75 lowa City USBC
Tammy G
65 Leistad, Debbie / Jensen, 113 1,502 $25.75 Oakland-Riverside-Atlantic USBC
Maureen
65 Myers, Tina R/ Myers, Sandi K 243 1,502 $25.75 Gr Des Moines USBC BA
69 Burns, June R/ Pettitt, Susan N 444 1,501 $21.00 Belle Plaine USBC WBA
69 LaRue, Donna L / Rudolph, 503 1,501 $21.00 Muscatine USBC
Debbie S
71 Kuehl, Mary M / Miller, Carol R 344 1,500 $18.00 Clinton USBC WBA
72 Kroemer, Ruth A/ Schunter, 136 1,499 $16.00 De Witt USBC WBA
Nancy J
72 Morrison, Rosie M / Hutchins, 175 1,499 $16.00 Stuart USBC WBA
Patricia
Total prizes awarded in this division: $5,659.00
Doubles, DBLS 261-288, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Kadner, Robin L / Beaver, Cassie 129 1,644  $200.00 Gr Des Moines USBC BA
L
2 Scanlan, Martha A / Bowers, 233 1,624  $175.00 Gr Des Moines USBC BA
Jennifer D
3 Bryant, Debbie L/ 40 1,612  $153.50 lowa City USBC
Kacer-Grecian, Sharon M
3 Kajewski, Debra A/ Lohman, 400 1,612  $153.50 Spencer USBC
Marieann P
5 Gilchrist, Connie J/ 293 1,604  $141.00 Gr Des Moines USBC BA
Naaktgeboren, Sandy J
6 Reidy, Kimberly S/ Reidy, Kay 108 1,602 $133.00 Independence USBC WBA
6 Longcor, Shila L / Sulzberger, 568 1,602  $133.00 Muscatine USBC
Karen K
8 Quandt, Brooke M/ Thorn, 58 1,601 $128.00 Manning USBC
Ginger
9 Reed, Jacqi L / Arevalo, Kathy A 162 1,598  $125.00 Lenox USBC
10 Picton, Brittany L / Picton, 311 1,597  $123.00 Keokuk USBC WBA
Michelle L
11 Cassens, Irene E / Stoner, Sandy 325 1,590 $121.00 Sigourney USBC
D
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Russo, Che'Rie R / Avery, Denise
K

Sales, Angela / Summers,
Stephanie D

Burchett, Cortney | / Daniels,
Alicia D

Hosch, Chrissy R / Klocke, Sandy
K

Metz, LauraEtta E / Apfel, Mary
Mitchell, Betsy L / Vomacka,
Mary D

Meyer, Angela / Rigby, DalLana
M

Williams-Seeley, Sarah M /
Hunter, Angelina T

Barrans, Jean M / Briggs,
Deborah M

Thompson, Melissa S / Korte, Jeri
L

Short, Melissa A / Shannon, Lori
K

Cummer, Sue C/ Adams, Marti
(Margaret) T

Tinsley, Holly / Rollins, Tammy
Smith, Betty J / Clock, Judy K
Keller, Kathianne | / Reighard,
Myrtle "Sally" E

Lichtenberg, Karen M / Merkel,
Nancy K

Simons, Jean A / Denton, Debbie
M

Nalan, Ann M / Hollman, Pam
Elm, Jodi K / McCollough, Carla
M

Tripp, Denise L / Corbin, Tasha L
Wolf, Sharon L / Jennings, Elaine
M

Hills, Brittany A / Hills, Bobbi J
Heater, Carla R / Samuel,
Autumn

Eden-Cook, Rhonda E / Wessel,
Raquel L

Kilkenny, Sandra K / Franke,
Rhonda H

Niemeyer, Connie / Kuhnle,
Karen

Kerkhoff, Kenzie K / Kerkhoff,
Carolyn L

Briner, Cindy L / Rhine, Tammy
L

Hughes, Christie D / Lester, Kelly
A

Courtney, Patricia A / Giza, Amy
L

Chapman, Kimberly A / Kelling,
Terri L

De Moss, Pam J / Shinn, Linda D

474

556

48

207

217
282

376
438
254
418
151
470
379
392
154
524

10

411
377

353
271

94
562

227

253

286

58

21

383

516

382

65

1,590
1,584
1,581
1,581

1,581
1,575

1,575
1,573
1,568
1,565
1,564
1,564
1,563
1,558
1,557
1,556

1,553

1,553
1,551

1,550
1,547

1,546
1,546

1,545
1,544
1,543
1,543
1,542
1,541
1,541
1,541

1,539

$121.00
$119.00
$114.67
$114.66

$114.67
$111.50

$111.50
$109.00
$108.00
$106.00
$104.50
$104.50
$102.00
$101.00

$99.00

$98.00

$95.50

$95.50
$94.00

$92.00
$91.00

$88.50
$88.50

$86.00
$85.00
$83.00
$83.00
$81.00
$77.67
$77.66
$77.67

$73.00

Gr Des Moines USBC BA
Davis County USBC WBA
Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Maquoketa USBC WBA

Tama-Toledo USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC WBA

Monticello USBC

Anamosa USBC

Lenox USBC

Jasper County USBC WBA
Independence USBC WBA
Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Webster City USBC WBA
Webster City USBC WBA
Washington lowa USBC

Ida Grove USBC

Independence USBC WBA

Dumont USBC
Webster City USBC WBA

Clinton USBC WBA
Washington lowa USBC

Marshall County USBC WBA
Burlington USBC WBA

Manning USBC

Lenox USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Manning USBC

Creston USBC

Jasper County USBC WBA
Clarke & Decatur USBC
lowa City USBC

Des Moines Area USBC WBA

Final Prize Listing

5/29/2013 8:37:39AM

Page 8 of 29



43

43
43

47
48
49
49
49
52
52
52
52
56
57
58
58
58
61
62

63
63

63

66

67
68

69

70

70

70

73

73

73

76
77

78

Schager, Tracey L / Mittan,
Marilyn A

Halbach, Susan M / VVogt, Cinda
Durham, Sheila J / Chapman,
Stacy R

Hatfield, Tracy / Schreiner,
Christy D

Glawe, Ronda S / Jones, Beth A
Lee, Carolynn F / Supino, Carol
Webb, Jona E / Dyson, Carolyn
Ross, Cigi N / Fisher, Cassie J
Huntsman, Lyndsay J / Kralik,
Debbie L

Bridgeman, Tanya L / Noel,
SheilaM

Kennedy, Molly J / Beland, Kim
M

Stewart, Lee Ann A/ Twite,
Leslie K

Bork, Tara L / Hanna, Rose
Jessen, Bev R/ Klein, Cheryl K
Simmons, Jeanine L / Twigg, Kay
A

Colbert, Joan K/ Fair, Betty L
Wilson, Linda J / Wilson, Leah P
Sackett, Phyliss L / Harlan, Debra
A

Schipper, Jan M / Vestweber,
Shari A

Smith, Jacque L / Smith, Erica
McHugh, Monica J / Bennett,
Yolanda M

DeWilde, Heather A / Cook,
Victoria J

Miller, Kathy M / Neumann, Kay
M

High, Marlene J / Freese, Necia
Hemann, Misty M / Mullins,
Janiece K

Brown, Janice R / Branderhorst,
Laura

Ruden, Jodi L / Trenholm, Sharon
A

Harris, Diana L / Engelking,
Susan K

Bacon, Christina S / Young,
Heather L

Katschke, Judi M / Sanford,
Cathy

Swanson, Kay L / Meisner, Cindy
Y

Lencses, Kelly C / Dennis, Laurie
A

Vasquez, Michele L / Roe, Lori L
Gehrke, Patricia A / Nehring,
Linda J

Schwab, Allison L / Gonzales,
Amberlyn M

131

186
369

538
195
235
182
454
315
338
457
126
458
526
169
181
468

37
452

541
63

495

98

77
273

297

218

446

480

122

60

256

379
269

144

1,539

1,539
1,539

1,538
1,535
1,534
1,534
1,534
1,532
1,532
1,532
1,532
1,531
1,529
1,526
1,526
1,526
1,525
1,524

1,523
1,523

1,523
1,522

1,521
1,520

1,519
1,518
1,518
1,518
1,517
1,517
1,517

1,516
1,514

1,513

$73.00

$73.00
$73.00

$69.00
$68.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$56.00
$55.00
$52.33
$52.34
$52.33
$49.00
$48.00

$45.00
$45.00

$45.00
$42.00

$41.00
$39.00

$38.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$30.66
$30.67
$30.67

$28.00
$26.00

$24.50

Postville USBC WBA

Grundy Center USBC
Gr Des Moines USBC BA

Ottumwa USBC WBA
Postville USBC WBA
Burlington USBC WBA
Sigourney USBC
Anamosa USBC
Creston USBC
Ottumwa USBC WBA
Stacyville USBC WBA
Marshall County USBC WBA
Stacyville USBC WBA
Ida Grove USBC

De Witt USBC WBA
Sigourney USBC

Mt Pleasant USBC
Greenfield USBC WBA
Gr Mason City USBC

Greene County USBC
Maguoketa USBC WBA

Muscatine USBC
Dubuqueland USBC WBA

Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Fort Dodge USBC WBA

Pella USBC WBA
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Eldora USBC

Glenwood USBC

Webster City USBC WBA
Burlington USBC WBA
Lenox USBC

Webster City USBC WBA
Eldora USBC

Dubuqueland USBC WBA
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78 Adams, Cheryl A/ Lewis, Janet K 426 1,513 $24.50 Gr Des Moines USBC BA
80 Quandt, Lisa M / Langbein, Fern 58 1,511 $20.66 Manning USBC
\Y
80 Howell, Dana L / Glaser Wisco, 203 1,511 $20.67 Magquoketa USBC WBA
Penny M
80 Wright, Annette L / Hesseltine, 528 1,511 $20.67 Gr Des Moines USBC BA
Dinie
83 Grover, Ruth A/ Fisher, Amy L 92 1,510 $16.33 Magquoketa USBC WBA
83 Hungate, Lori A/ Messerly, 295 1,510 $16.34 Eagle Grove USBC
Dianne G
83 Gluesing, Rebecca E / Machande, 343 1,510 $16.33  Clinton USBC WBA
Alice M
Total prizes awarded in this division: $6,556.00
Doubles, DBLS 260 & Below, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Miller, Stephanie L / Stewart, 32 1,652  $200.00 Greenfield USBC WBA
Sharon K
2 Nicholson, Angela M / Tull, 148 1,633  $160.00 Lenox USBC
Jennifer K
3 Reece, Paula J / Hiatt, Brittany L 111 1,625 $150.00 Clarke & Decatur USBC
4  Goddard, Tiffany J / Goddard, 552 1,595 $143.00 Mt Pleasant USBC
Melinda(Mindy) S
5 Rowland, Vicki J / Klimesh, Beth 165 1,594  $13550 West Union USBC WBA
A
5 Arter, Traci J/ Lake, Katherine L 323 1,594  $13550 Wall Lake USBC
7 Hoffman, Lori L / Grundman, 146 1,593 $128.00 Lenox USBC
Brooke
8 Bird, Kandy S/ Bird, Nancy K 328 1,586 $125.00 Sigourney USBC
9 Sockrider, Carol J / Johnson, 534 1,583 $122.00 Clarinda USBC WBA
TrinaR
10 House, Becky L / Hanrahan, 204 1,582  $119.00 Maquoketa USBC WBA
Brittany
11 England, Megan / Brokaw, Sheila 162 1,578 $116.00 Lenox USBC
L
12 Miller, Kindra K / Kephart, Judith 382 1,577  $112.00 lowa City USBC
L
12  Guthrie, Faye A/ Miclette, 461 1,577 $112.00 Mt Pleasant USBC
Barbara J
14 Hancock, Kari A / Hancock, 147 1,571  $108.00 Lenox USBC
Brandi J
14  Sharkey, Brandi A / VanSickler, 525 1,571  $108.00 Ida Grove USBC
Shirley L
16 McCoid, Vickie R / Fowler, 13 1,570  $103.50 Sigourney USBC
Carrie J
16 Gibbs, Stephanie R / Krafka, 95 1,570 $103.50 Marshall County USBC WBA
Emily S
18 Mier, Linda K / Maranville, 211 1,568 $100.00 Clarinda USBC WBA
Merideth J
19 Thorson, Patti L / Homeister, 184 1,567 $96.33  Grundy Center USBC
Judy M
19 Seibert, Samantha S/ Seibert, 222 1,567 $96.34 Manchester USBC WBA
Angel N
19 Persoon, Melanie J / Persoon, 447 1,567 $96.33  Storm Lake USBC WBA
Sandra K
22 Teachout, Sandra K / Lusson, 400 1,566 $93.00 Spencer USBC

Kimberly J

Final Prize Listing
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23
24
25
25
27
27

29
30

31
32
32
32
35
36
36
38
38
38
41
42
42

44
44

46

47

48

49

49
51

51
53
54

55
56

56

Hansen, Amy J / Money, Rachel
Skoda, Bobbi J / Fox, Rebeka L
Johnson, Eilene R / Behounek,
Marla M

Krajicek, Barbara E / Johnson,
Sonni J

Sullivan, April / Sprague, Barbara
A

Paarman, Donna M / Laubach,
Roselea R

Reis, Karin / Persoon, Charlette A
Olson, Denise M / Donelson,
Janet C

Ohrt, Doris H / Anderson, Allison
M

Grover, Carrie M / Hunter, Misty
R

Wiederkehr, Megan J / Amerine,
Phyllis A

Fossum, Amy A / Taylor, Melissa
A

Roland, Renee L / Lininger,
Sherry A

Sharp, Karen S/ French, Lori R
Lenz, Joyce A/ Creech, Darlene
Cook, Darlene H / Cook, Alice M
Harris, Norma M / Hall, Melinda
J

Daisy, Deena S / Simental,
Colleen K

Blinder, Theresa E / Book, Karen
K

Zimmerman, Hillary B / Howe,
Gwen L

Fahr, Margret / Yearington,
Patricia

Cole, Angie S / Briggs, Tonya
O'Leary, Debbie A / Bousselot,
Tina L

Juelsgaard, Kelly B / Teitsworth,
Karen S

Van Roekel, Ruth / Henrich,
Amber E

Hancock, Connie K / Wetzel,
Amy

Summers, Theresa M / Trimpe,
Joan R

Clark, Melissa S / Clark, Amy A
Rupp, Cathy M / Howell, Brandi
A

Smith, Dee L / Helgevold, Lori L
Golden, Lisa A/ Bettcher, Lisa L
Hanig, Blair M / McKee, Bridget
E

Cockburn, Sara J / Lundy, Christy
Wilson, Melissa S / Gruver,
Rennet L

Steinhoff, Esther K / Abel, Carol

558

29
216
419
208
325

447
308

108
328
199
134
534
112
228
158
241
530
252

22
257

256
308

395

234

147

252

93
205

111
558
410

36
207

461

1,563
1,562
1,561
1,561
1,560
1,560

1,559
1,558

1,556
1,554
1,554
1,554
1,553
1,551
1,551
1,550
1,550
1,550
1,548
1,546

1,546

1,545
1,545

1,543
1,542
1,541
1,540

1,540
1,539

1,539
1,538
1,536

1,534
1,532

1,532

$91.00
$89.00
$86.00
$86.00
$82.00
$82.00

$79.00
$77.00

$75.00
$71.00
$71.00
$71.00
$67.00
$64.00
$64.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$56.00
$53.00
$53.00

$49.00
$49.00

$46.00
$44.00
$42.00
$39.00

$39.00
$35.00

$35.00
$32.00
$31.00

$29.00
$26.00

$26.00

Council Bluffs USBC

New Hampton USBC WBA
Tama-Toledo USBC
Manning USBC

Maquoketa USBC WBA
Sigourney USBC

Storm Lake USBC WBA
De Witt USBC WBA

Independence USBC WBA
Sigourney USBC

Eldora USBC

De Witt USBC WBA
Clarinda USBC WBA
Clarinda USBC WBA

Gr Des Moines USBC BA
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Boone County USBC

Wall Lake USBC

Ida Grove USBC

Creston USBC

Lenox USBC

Lenox USBC
De Witt USBC WBA

Washington lowa USBC
Gr Des Moines USBC BA
Lenox USBC

Ida Grove USBC

Marshall County USBC WBA

Maquoketa USBC WBA
Clarke & Decatur USBC
Council Bluffs USBC
Dumont USBC

Greenfield USBC WBA
Maquoketa USBC WBA

Mt Pleasant USBC
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58 Hinrichsen, Loretta E / Ketelsen, 252 1,531 $22.00 Ida Grove USBC
Jolene E
58 Scroggs, Nancy / Wederquist, 230 1,531 $22.00 Clarinda USBC WBA
Sheri
60 Hennigar, Cindy A / Larimore, 35 1,529 $19.00 Greenfield USBC WBA
Kathy Jo J
61 Crawford, Rebecca D / Crawford, 327 1,527 $17.00 Sigourney USBC
Diane A
62 Jackson, Amy J/ Jackson, Kellie 76 1,526 $15.00 Council Bluffs USBC
A
Total prizes awarded in this division: $4,777.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $21,629.00
Singles, SGLS 158 & Above, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Chirpich, Angela L 232 871  $110.00 Gr Des Moines USBC BA
2 O'Loughlin, Lindsey R 9 868 $85.00 Independence USBC WBA
3 Harris, Charity 331 847 $80.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
4 Geer, Jenny C 209 840 $76.00 Clarinda USBC WBA
5 Powell, Samantha J 52 839 $72.50 Buffalo Center USBC WBA
5 Newton, LauraJ 339 839 $72.50 Ottumwa USBC WBA
7  Grieder, Susan K 127 834 $70.00 Belle Plaine USBC WBA
8 Seyb, Hope E 71 832 $69.00 Keokuk USBC WBA
9 Keahna, Sarah J 487 831 $68.00 Tama-Toledo USBC
10 Kruse, Cassandra N 475 828 $66.00 lowa City USBC
11 Sanders, Stephanie A 232 820 $66.00 Gr Des Moines USBC BA
12 Schwab, Allison L 144 817 $66.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
13 Pawski, Melissa M 344 816 $65.00 Clinton USBC WBA
14 Johnson, Jamie R 151 815 $64.00 Independence USBC WBA
15 Loneman, Terri 191 814 $63.00 Ames Area USBC
16 Healey, Gail L 282 813 $63.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
17 Teske, Rebecca K 269 812 $63.00 Eldora USBC
18 White, Joanie L 318 810 $62.00 Gr Des Moines USBC BA
18 McElmeel, Diane C 375 810 $62.00 Monticello USBC
20 Douglas, Liz A 372 809 $61.00 Gr Des Moines USBC BA
20 Hoch, Tonia A 396 809 $61.00 Laurens USBC
22  Ellis, Katie J 42 808 $60.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
23 Hutchins, Patricia 175 807 $60.00 Stuart USBC WBA
24 Funk, Kelly R 73 805 $59.50 Tripoli USBC
24  Legate, Amanda K 373 805 $59.50 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
26  Kristensen, Amanda M 346 804 $58.34  Clinton USBC WBA
26 Morgan, Lanette 436 804 $58.33  Oakland-Riverside-Atlantic USBC
26 Naaktgeboren, Sandy J 293 804 $58.33  Gr Des Moines USBC BA
29 Hentze, Phyllis J 168 801 $58.00 De Witt USBC WBA
30 Taylor, Meagan E 424 800 $57.00 Gr Des Moines USBC BA
31 Axel, Michelle R 372 799 $56.34  Gr Des Moines USBC BA
31 Hildreth, Sadie M 86 799 $56.33  Fort Dodge USBC WBA
31 Sidler, Diana M 364 799 $56.33  Gr Cedar Valley USBC
34 Rozendaal, Liz M 45 798 $55.00 Jasper County USBC WBA
35 Gregory, Kelsey M 363 797 $55.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
35 Loneman, Lori A 530 797 $55.00 Wall Lake USBC
37  Wilharm, Chelsea R 250 796 $54.00 Oelwein USBC WBA
37 Helble, Janet S 331 796 $54.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
39 Derner, Jacqueline A 234 795 $53.00 Gr Des Moines USBC BA
39 Novak, Terri L 449 795 $53.00 Charles City USBC WBA
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41
42
43
43
43
46
47
47
47
50
51
51
53
53
53
56
56
58
59
59
59
62
62
62
62
66
66
68
68
70
70
72
72
74
75
75
75
78
78
78
78
82
82
82
82
86
86
86
86
86
91
91
93
93
95
95
95
95

Bruns, Donna K
Jacobs, Jackie L
Most, Megan L
Koob, Dawn M
Ohrt, Michelle D
Ginther, Ashley S
Weiss, Tiffany A
Everett, Cathy
Putney, Kathy M
Everson, Cheryl A
Lanfier, Laurie L
Vega, Alma G
Gibbs, Jody R
Early, Mariah E
Van Blair, Bev J
Reuter, Jennifer L
McWilliam, Carrie S
Jenkins, Michelle L
Bantz, Barbara J
Porter, Sharon A
West, Shelley B
Clark, Becky S
Esler, Jamie L
Wilson, Billie J
King, Merna E
Einfelt, Barbara J
Prochaska, Barbara |
Eibs Tuttle, Ricki L
Bergmann, Brenda S
Jones, Deb S
Barnes, Sarah E
Hiatt, Laurie G
Boals, Sue D
Kerby, April D
Reighard, Myrtle "Sally" E
Felderman, Tina M
Pickart, Lisa J
Malloy, Ashlynn M
Hackett, Kristine M
Gabbard, Cathy A
Baker, Kathy K
Walser, Barbara J
Jorgensen, Anne
Riniker, Patricia A
Munson, Karmen M
Motz, Stacey L
Geerts, Rita H
Tuttle, Terri L
Goynes, Sandra J
Vermeulen, Beth M
Ketchum, April S
Kinseth, Sherri L
Walker, Kerry J
Gregerson, Lisa D
Yeoman, Marlene P
Rothfus, Cari A
Bormann, Lorna B
Foor, Amanda E

532
264
472
454

26
537
322
505
118
128
497
567

93
373
383
212
529
242

50
214
123
404
486
110
513
551
305

72
319
326

53
123
339
154
403
435

45
231
466
561
161
247

78
287
445

68

99
110
143
420
433
403
424

26
231
423
497

791
790
789
789
789
788
787
787
787
786
785
785
784
784
784
783
783
782
781
781
781
780
780
780
780
779
779
778
778
77
77
776
776
775
774
774
774
772
772
772
772
771
771
771
771
770
770
770
770
770
769
769
768
768
767
767
767
767

$52.00
$52.00
$51.33
$51.34
$51.33
$50.00
$49.67
$49.66
$49.67
$49.00
$48.00
$48.00
$47.00
$47.00
$47.00
$46.00
$46.00
$45.00
$44.67
$44.66
$44.67
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$42.00
$42.00
$41.00
$41.00
$40.00
$40.00
$39.50
$39.50
$39.00
$37.67
$37.66
$37.67
$36.50
$36.50
$36.50
$36.50
$34.75
$34.75
$34.75
$34.75
$32.80
$32.80
$32.80
$32.80
$32.80
$31.50
$31.50
$30.50
$30.50
$29.50
$29.50
$29.50
$29.50

Forest City USBC

Fort Dodge USBC WBA
Gr Des Moines USBC BA
Anamosa USBC
Independence USBC WBA
Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Fort Dodge USBC WBA
Muscatine USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC BA
Clinton USBC WBA
Muscatine USBC
Muscatine USBC

Marshall County USBC WBA
Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Jasper County USBC WBA
Gr Mason City USBC

Gr Siouxland USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC BA
Independence USBC WBA
Fort Dodge USBC WBA
Council Bluffs USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC BA
Decorah USBC

Clarinda USBC WBA
Clarke & Decatur USBC
Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Cresco USBC WBA
Marshall County USBC WBA
Tripoli USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC BA
Sigourney USBC
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Gr Des Moines USBC BA
Ottumwa USBC WBA
Washington lowa USBC
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Jasper County USBC WBA
Gr Des Moines USBC BA
Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Webster City USBC WBA
Gr Mason City USBC
Council Bluffs USBC
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Gr Des Moines USBC BA
New Hampton USBC WBA
Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Clarke & Decatur USBC
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Gr Mason City USBC
Belmond USBC
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Gr Des Moines USBC BA
Independence USBC WBA
Gr Des Moines USBC BA
Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Muscatine USBC
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99
100
100
100
103
103
103
103
103
108
108
108
108
108
113
113
115
115
115
115
119
119
119
119
119
124
124
124
124
128
129
129
129
129
129
134
134
134
134
138
139
139
139
139
139
144
144
144
144
148
148
148
148
148

Total prizes awarded in this division: $5,828.00

Wink, Deb A A
Lorenz, Anna M
Hunt, Kristin K
Baker, Earlene M
Meeks, Lissa S
Fleming, Janet F
Thomsen, Connie J
Walker, Shelia L
Starry, Stacy A
Jensen, Nicole M
Hodges, Kim S
Kadner, Robin L
Binns, Susan H
Elkins, Loretta (Lori) M
Lambert, Joyce

Mc Bride, Cindy K
Budzyn, Amanda E
Brake, Peggy L
James, Kim S

Irish, Sandy L
Schmauss, Barb A
Mcpartland, Cari L
Breitbach, Sara L
Christensen, Laura J
Turbett, Kelly S
Grahlman, Barb S
Hutchins-Greever, Janice R
Honts, Ronda L
Fredrickson, Jaime J
Coleman, Kim S
Huerter, Gail
Barfield, Candy S
Bergmann, Misty L
DeBar, Margo L
Kuntz, Tonya R
Walker, Sharon A
Kilts, Amanda K
Blewett, Nikole K
Culver, Angie D
Vaassen, Judy M
Cameron, Patricia A
Wahman, Julie A
Cowles, Tasha M
Sires, Janet K

Cook, Victoria J
Westercamp, Julie
Steines, Lacey A
Hunt, Rita M
Detmering, Karla D
Meisner, Cindy Y
Reidy, Kristi A
Cree, Jeanne M
Anderson, Patricia R
Edmondson, Carol A

435
554
317
351
550

27
225
229
277
537
368
129

128
557
288
299
391
106
142
120
191
194
425
487
130
175
506
532
280

497

29
259
267

46

52
143
487
403

26
180
231
330
495

53
478
158
264

60
108
389
450
483

766
765
765
765
763
763
763
763
763
762
762
762
762
762
761
761
760
760
760
760
759
759
759
759
759
758
758
758
758
757
756
756
756
756
756
755
755
755
755
754
753
753
753
753
753
752
752
752
752
751
751
751
751
751

$28.00
$27.33
$27.33
$27.34
$25.80
$25.80
$25.80
$25.80
$25.80
$23.80
$23.80
$23.80
$23.80
$23.80
$22.00
$22.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$19.20
$19.20
$19.20
$19.20
$19.20
$17.25
$17.25
$17.25
$17.25
$16.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$12.00
$10.80
$10.80
$10.80
$10.80
$10.80

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00

$7.20

$7.20

$7.20

$7.20

$7.20

Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Gr Des Moines USBC BA
Clinton USBC WBA

Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Keokuk USBC WBA
Marshall County USBC WBA
Gr Des Moines USBC BA
Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Gr Cedar Valley USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC BA
Gr Des Moines USBC BA
Red Oak USBC WBA
Clinton USBC WBA
Washington lowa USBC
Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Burlington USBC WBA
Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Ottumwa USBC WBA

Gr Des Moines USBC BA
Eagle Grove USBC

Ames Area USBC
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Gr Des Moines USBC BA
Tama-Toledo USBC
Postville USBC WBA
Stuart USBC WBA
Muscatine USBC

Forest City USBC
Washington lowa USBC
Pella USBC WBA
Muscatine USBC

New Hampton USBC WBA
Council Bluffs USBC
lowa City USBC

Pella USBC WBA

Buffalo Center USBC WBA
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Tama-Toledo USBC
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Independence USBC WBA
Stuart USBC WBA

Gr Des Moines USBC BA
Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Muscatine USBC
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Clinton USBC WBA
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Fort Dodge USBC WBA
Burlington USBC WBA
Independence USBC WBA
Clinton USBC WBA
Clinton USBC WBA
Glenwood USBC

Final Prize Listing

5/29/2013 8:37:39AM

Page 14 of 29



Singles, SGLS 145-157, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Haidsiak, Samantha 162 913  $110.00 Lenox USBC
2 Maurer, Erin M 108 882 $85.00 Independence USBC WBA
3  Rose, Carol M 429 875 $80.00 Mt Pleasant USBC
4 Holck, Sondra K 47 873 $76.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
5 Cummins, Jodie K 32 861 $73.00 Greenfield USBC WBA
6 Landsperger, NilaR 65 849 $71.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
7 Stewart, Lee Ann A 126 841 $69.00 Marshall County USBC WBA
8 Mundhank, Stephanie K 353 839 $68.00 Clinton USBC WBA
9 Greve, AmyJ 334 836 $67.00 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
10 Heck, Cindy A 201 834 $65.00 Maquoketa USBC WBA
11 Wylemski, Natalie H 478 826 $65.00 Clinton USBC WBA
12 Arevalo, Kathy A 162 818 $64.00 Lenox USBC
12 Clasen, Kristina A 205 818 $64.00 Magquoketa USBC WBA
14  Zell, Dee Dee A 267 817 $62.00 lowa City USBC
15 Muntz, Beverly J 13 815 $61.50 Sigourney USBC
15 Louks, Nikki R 282 815 $61.50 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
17  Christ, Martha E 363 813 $61.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
18 Clasen, Jackie J 207 812 $60.00 Magquoketa USBC WBA
19 Cataldo, Carmen M 129 811 $60.00 Gr Des Moines USBC BA
20 Teitsworth, Karen S 395 809 $59.00 Washington lowa USBC
20 Edwards, Amber R 498 809 $59.00 Muscatine USBC
22 Harms, Shelli S 323 808 $58.00 Wall Lake USBC
23 Petermann, Jody 302 807 $58.00 Ottumwa USBC WBA
24 Rusbult, Dorma J 127 806 $57.00 Belle Plaine USBC WBA
24 Bloss, Lorna M 469 806 $57.00 Davenport Metro USBC WBA
26  Cassens, Irene E 325 802 $56.00 Sigourney USBC
27 Majors, Elly M 138 801 $56.00 Boone County USBC
28 Scott, Stephanie N 240 800 $55.00 Boone County USBC
28 Callen, Cammie E 233 800 $55.00 Gr Des Moines USBC BA
30 Easterday, Sandra R 17 798 $54.00 Ames Area USBC
30 Bierman, Shirley R 411 798 $54.00 Dumont USBC
32  Thompson, Tammy G 107 797 $53.00 lowa City USBC
33 Zotz, Frances E 556 795 $52.50 Davis County USBC WBA
33  Wilkerson, Dixie C 61 795 $52.50 Burlington USBC WBA
35 Venner, Barbara K 49 794 $51.50 Ames Area USBC
35 Belding, Marion M 75 794 $51.50 Gr Des Moines USBC BA
37 Rohwedder, Judy D 67 793 $50.50 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
37 Curtis, Linda 102 793 $50.50 Greene County USBC
39 Halbfass, Jean 320 792 $49.50 Gr Des Moines USBC BA
39 Daum, Karla K 529 792 $49.50 Gr Siouxland USBC
41 Johnstone, TinaM 156 791 $49.00 De Witt USBC WBA
42 Danner, Ann M 488 790 $48.00 Tama-Toledo USBC
43 Weaver, PaulaJ 126 789 $47.34  Marshall County USBC WBA
43  Malcom, Shelley E 524 789 $47.33 lda Grove USBC
43 Hunter, Misty R 328 789 $47.33  Sigourney USBC
46  McMains, Judith K 383 788 $45.50 Jasper County USBC WBA
46  Classen, Marjorie L 571 788 $45.50 Burlington USBC WBA
48  Anderson, Dell L 450 787 $45.00 Clinton USBC WBA
49 Rottinghaus, Kathryn D 141 786 $43.67  Gr Des Moines USBC BA
49  Jones, Beth A 195 786 $43.66 Postville USBC WBA
49  Samuel, Autumn R 562 786 $43.67 Burlington USBC WBA
52  Orr, Roberta J 456 785 $43.00 Red Oak USBC WBA
53 Nablo, Karen R 89 784 $42.00 Marshall County USBC WBA
53 Meneses, Marilyn M 122 784 $42.00 Webster City USBC WBA
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55
56
56
56
59
60
60
60
63
64
64
66
66
68
68
68
71
72
73
73
75
75
77
77
77
77
81
81
83
83
83
83
83
88
88
88
88
88
93
94
94
94
94
98
98
100
100
100
100
104
104
106
106
106
109
109
109
109

Eggers, Patty C
Boeckman, Shannon M
Howell, Joanna
Sizemore, Mendy J
Brewer, Megan L
Lasack, Amy A
Rodie, Joan S
Hotchkiss, Dianne F
Book, Karen K
Bunnell, Deborah L
Sulzberger, Karen K
Holthaus, Kimberly R
Ludwig, Jodie L
Brecht, Susan M
Frush, Kristin M
Hess, Lauren R
Seberg, Cindy J
Elwood, Leanne S
Kayser, Sheila M
Nance, Kimberly A
Tarbell, Kim D
Jacobson, Cheryl A
Hahn, Janice L
Thomas, Nikita M
Martin, Ronda K
Hogfoss, Tina R
Meyer, Angela
Henry, Phyllis E
Becker, Laurie A
Kuehl, Mary M
McManemy, Pam J
Bakken, Cheryl K
Rudolph, Debbie S
White, Pam K
Grover, Ruth A
Prevo, Melissa A
Tripp, Denise L
Foster, Sam (Sandra) E
Northup, Tara K
Bolan, Carrie L
Peterson, Betty J
VanCleve, Charity A
Gates, Karen

Cook, Sue K

Henry, Calista A
Wright, Susan A
Black, Joan M
Warning, Kendra J
Wilson, Mindy S
Shoafstall, Karie M
Beane, Misty L
Lukins, Jeanette S
Hamma, Valerie K
Kaufmann, Janeen K
Broerman, Michelle D
Keppler, Nancy
Salter, Angel R
Hocamp, Christie S

246
532
261
467
339
406
465
191
252

99
568
551
439
463

25
167

212
235
343
126
296
206
550
471
420
376
350
210
344

41

16
503

90

92
340
353
377
279
530
367
193
261
312
430

75
304
339
512
213
179
219

27

53
212
220
245
335

783
782
782
782
780
779
779
779
778
776
776
775
775
773
773
773
772
771
770
770
769
769
768
768
768
768
766
766
765
765
765
765
765
764
764
764
764
764
763
762
762
762
762
761
761
760
760
760
760
759
759
758
758
758
757
757
757
757

$41.00
$40.33
$40.33
$40.34
$39.00
$38.33
$38.34
$38.33
$37.00
$36.50
$36.50
$35.50
$35.50
$34.34
$34.33
$34.33
$33.00
$33.00
$32.00
$32.00
$31.00
$31.00
$29.50
$29.50
$29.50
$29.50
$28.00
$28.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$26.00
$23.20
$23.20
$23.20
$23.20
$23.20
$22.00
$20.50
$20.50
$20.50
$20.50
$19.00
$19.00
$17.50
$17.50
$17.50
$17.50
$16.00
$16.00
$14.66
$14.67
$14.67
$12.29
$12.26
$12.29
$12.29

Ottumwa USBC WBA
Forest City USBC
Oelwein USBC WBA

Mt Pleasant USBC
Ottumwa USBC WBA
Anamosa USBC

Grundy Center USBC
Ames Area USBC

Ida Grove USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Muscatine USBC

Cresco USBC WBA
Anamosa USBC

Mt Pleasant USBC

Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Clarinda USBC WBA

Mt Pleasant USBC

Gr Mason City USBC
Burlington USBC WBA
Clinton USBC WBA
Marshall County USBC WBA
Akron USBC WBA
Maquoketa USBC WBA
Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Ida Grove USBC

Gr Mason City USBC
Monticello USBC

Clinton USBC WBA
Manchester USBC WBA
Clinton USBC WBA

Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Forest City USBC
Muscatine USBC

Boone County USBC
Maquoketa USBC WBA
Ottumwa USBC WBA
Clinton USBC WBA
Webster City USBC WBA
Washington lowa USBC
Wall Lake USBC

Fort Dodge USBC WBA
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Oelwein USBC WBA

Gr Des Moines USBC BA
Belmond USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC BA
Ames Area USBC
Ottumwa USBC WBA

Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Gr Mason City USBC
Stuart USBC WBA
Strawberry Point USBC
Keokuk USBC WBA
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Gr Mason City USBC
Strawberry Point USBC
Ottumwa USBC WBA
Oakland-Riverside-Atlantic USBC
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109 Griffiths, Jessica N 340 757 $12.29 Ottumwa USBC WBA
109 Tye, DeeJ 481 757 $12.29  Glenwood USBC
109 Reynoso, Janet H 510 757 $12.29 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
116  Grasso, Ashley 249 756 $9.20 Oelwein USBC WBA
116  Whipple, Brenda J 412 756 $9.20 Ames Area USBC
116 Hubbard, Linda K 50 756 $9.20 Fort Dodge USBC WBA
116  Fisher, Cassie J 454 756 $9.20 Anamosa USBC
116 Reidy, Kimberly S 108 756 $9.20 Independence USBC WBA
121  Adams, Becky L 60 755 $7.50 Burlington USBC WBA
121 Rose, NormaJ 320 755 $7.50 Gr Des Moines USBC BA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $4,742.00
Singles, SGLS 131-144, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Sockrider, Carol J 534 877 $110.00 Clarinda USBC WBA
2 Brewer, Melissa K 31 870 $85.00 Greenfield USBC WBA
3 Rundquist, Kelly J 429 866 $80.00 Mt Pleasant USBC
4 Lacy, Linda L 107 859 $74.50 lowa City USBC
4 Riley, Sandra L 567 859 $74.50 Muscatine USBC
6 Ludwig, Teresa L 380 856 $70.00 Ames Area USBC
7 Waters, Donna S 114 853 $69.00 Oakland-Riverside-Atlantic USBC
7 Bennett, Patricia A 139 853 $69.00 Boone County USBC
9 Howell, Dana L 203 851 $67.00 Magquoketa USBC WBA
10 Faldet, Deborah A 533 841 $66.00 Decorah USBC
11  Franklin, Mickie 17 834 $65.00 Ames Area USBC
12 Tillman, Debbie J 146 833 $64.00 Lenox USBC
12 Sippel, EricaJ 345 833 $64.00 Clinton USBC WBA
12 Vink, Louise F 22 833 $64.00 Creston USBC
15 Gadbaw, Heather M 461 830 $62.00 Mt Pleasant USBC
15 Koester, Erika 567 830 $62.00 Muscatine USBC
17  Picton, Brittany L 311 827 $61.00 Keokuk USBC WBA
18 Powell, Betty J 224 825 $61.00 Gr Des Moines USBC BA
19 Walker, Jodi E 76 822 $61.00 Council Bluffs USBC
20 Eide, Sharon M 278 820 $60.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
21 Bennett, Yolanda M 63 819 $59.33 Maquoketa USBC WBA
21 Adams, Kelsie K 499 819 $59.34 Muscatine USBC
21 Kralik, Debbie L 315 819 $59.33  Creston USBC
24 Wise, Carol S 559 818 $58.00 lowa City USBC
25 Schneider, Arlette M 23 817 $57.34 Postville USBC WBA
25 Bolte, Charleen M 72 817 $57.33  Tripoli USBC
25 Cable, Patricia A 282 817 $57.33  Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
28 Cook, Alice M 158 816 $56.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
29 Keane, Tina A 86 815 $56.00 Fort Dodge USBC WBA
30 Griffith, Candace M 381 813 $55.00 lowa City USBC
30 Chapman, Kimberly A 382 813 $55.00 lowa City USBC
32 Sackett, Phyliss L 37 812 $54.50 Greenfield USBC WBA
32 Oberhauser, Ruth A 140 812 $54.50 Gr Des Moines USBC BA
34 Barrans, Melissa D 146 811 $53.33  Lenox USBC
34 Spence, ErinJ 267 811 $53.33  lowa City USBC
34 Sherer, Katherine L 37 811 $53.34  Greenfield USBC WBA
37  Grimm, Dawn A 56 810 $52.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
38  Wisted, Dorothy A 63 807 $50.67 Magquoketa USBC WBA
38 Ryan, Melody L 121 807 $50.67 Eagle Grove USBC
38 Bowers, Jennifer D 233 807 $50.67 Gr Des Moines USBC BA
38 Tidball, Sandee J 474 807 $50.67 Gr Des Moines USBC BA
38 Lichtenberg, Karen M 524 807 $50.65 Ida Grove USBC
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38  Wessel, Myra E

44  Klein, Cheryl K

45 Sassman, Kadee |
46  Johnson, Sandra M
46 Lewis, Janet K

48 Kintz, Deneise L
48  Wright, Tami J

50 Slifer, Tarah J

51 Rouse, Dawn E

51 Langbein, Fern V
51  Jennings, Sheryl D
54 Feick, Ashley L

55 Harney, Therese J
56 Katschke, Judi M
57  Preston, Barbara L
58 Knapp, Amanda S
58 Shuey, Angie L

58 Hughes, Christie D
58 Johnson, Morgan E
58 Greene, Sherry E
63 Landt, Martha A

63 Ahrens, Marilyn A
65 Greene, Jennifer L
65 Lendt, Mary K

67  Stoner, Sandy D

68 Van Deest, Pam G
68 Holmes, Sandy J

70  Miller, Kathy M

71  Kvach, Jean |

71 Homire, Nikki M
71  Kirsch, Julie A

71  Kruger, Diana L

75 Leaman, Shawn

75 Vasquez, Michele L
75 Kuehl, Lisa A

78 Carson, Donna M
78 Goddard, Carol J
78 Dilks, Kay C

78 Burmahl, Judee A
78 Metz, LauraEtta E
83  Ferriss, Jenifer L
84  VanKampen, Tracy L
84 Graves, Renee A
84  Kelly, AmberJ

87 Jackson, LUAnn L
87  Glaser Wisco, Penny M
87 Hall, Christine |

87 Cook, Elaine L

87 Busick, Rosetta

92 Godwin, Sarah A
92 Becker, Janet L

94  Gronewold, Marilyn K
95 Lawson, Rhonda G
95 Jump, Lisa S

95 Boeck, CarolynJ
98 Ferneau, Marilyn K
98 Stackhouse, Kathy S
98 Brandenburg, Janice C

524
526
322
271
426

33
437
187

10

58
258

30

40
122
153

78
549
383
223
369

23
155

31
359
325
174
240

98
518
284
112
186
212
379
387
516
157
170
201
217
425
441
522
183

25
203
241
490
432
565
249
386
121
313
419
306
306
475

807
806
805
803
803
802
802
801
799
799
799
798
797
796
795
793
793
793
793
793
792
792
791
791
790
788
788
787
785
785
785
785
784
784
784
783
783
783
783
783
782
781
781
781
780
780
780
780
780
779
779
7
776
776
776
775
775
775

$50.67
$49.00
$49.00
$48.00
$48.00
$47.00
$47.00
$46.00
$45.33
$45.33
$45.34
$45.00
$44.00
$44.00
$43.00
$41.80
$41.80
$41.80
$41.80
$41.80
$40.00
$40.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$38.00
$38.00
$37.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$34.34
$34.33
$34.33
$32.80
$32.80
$32.80
$32.80
$32.80
$31.00
$30.33
$30.33
$30.34
$28.60
$28.60
$28.60
$28.60
$28.60
$27.00
$27.00
$26.00
$25.34
$25.33
$25.33
$23.67
$23.66
$23.67

Ida Grove USBC

Ida Grove USBC

Fort Dodge USBC WBA
Washington lowa USBC
Gr Des Moines USBC BA
Greenfield USBC WBA

Oakland-Riverside-Atlantic USBC

Grundy Center USBC
Independence USBC WBA
Manning USBC

Jasper County USBC WBA
Greenfield USBC WBA

lowa City USBC

Webster City USBC WBA

Gr Siouxland USBC
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Grundy Center USBC

Jasper County USBC WBA
Gr Des Moines USBC BA

Gr Des Moines USBC BA
Postville USBC WBA

De Witt USBC WBA
Greenfield USBC WBA
Boone County USBC
Sigourney USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC BA
Boone County USBC
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Clarinda USBC WBA
Grundy Center USBC

Gr Mason City USBC
Webster City USBC WBA
Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Clarke & Decatur USBC
Charles City USBC WBA

Gr Des Moines USBC BA
Maquoketa USBC WBA
Tama-Toledo USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC BA
Clinton USBC WBA

Buffalo Center USBC WBA
Humboldt County USBC WBA
Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Maquoketa USBC WBA
Boone County USBC
Muscatine USBC

Belmond USBC

Fairfield USBC

Oelwein USBC WBA
Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Eagle Grove USBC
Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Manning USBC

Marshall County USBC WBA
Marshall County USBC WBA
lowa City USBC
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101  Yuska, Belinda S 239 774 $22.20 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
101  Smith, Lori A 333 774 $22.20 lowa City USBC
101 Dillbeck, Heather R 203 774 $22.20 Maquoketa USBC WBA
101 Coulter, Denise M 184 774 $22.20 Grundy Center USBC
101  Alexander, Beth D 167 774 $22.20 Clarinda USBC WBA
106 Shaw, Dorthy A 219 773 $19.12  Strawberry Point USBC
106  Hinkle, Brittany R 300 773 $19.12 Mt Pleasant USBC
106  Velasco-Gaspar, Carol J 345 773 $19.12 Clinton USBC WBA
106 McKee, Bridget E 410 773 $19.12 Dumont USBC
106 Rieck, Shirley L 444 773 $19.12 Belle Plaine USBC WBA
106 Lidgett, Joanna M 483 773 $19.12  Glenwood USBC
106  Henningsen, Connie L 526 773 $19.12 Ida Grove USBC
106  Williams, Faith A 86 773 $19.16 Fort Dodge USBC WBA
114 Meyer, Kim K 399 772 $16.50 Spencer USBC
114  Skoda, Bobbi J 29 772 $16.50 New Hampton USBC WBA
114  Durschmidt, Kathy A 303 772 $16.50 Fort Dodge USBC WBA
114 Brokaw, Sheila L 162 772 $16.50 Lenox USBC
118 Morris, Kristy E 178 771 $15.00 Stuart USBC WBA
118 Gibson, Janet M 267 771 $15.00 lowa City USBC
120 Nelson, Marilyn K 27 770 $14.00 Keokuk USBC WBA
121 Alberhasky, Sabrina A 475 769 $13.00 lowa City USBC
121  Middleton, Sadonna M 245 769 $13.00 Ottumwa USBC WBA
121 Williams, Brandy K 246 769 $13.00 Ottumwa USBC WBA
121  Shaeffer, Naomi T 365 769 $13.00 Storm Lake USBC WBA
125 Thayer, Su M 521 768 $11.50 lowa City USBC
125 Long, Judy K 488 768 $11.50 Tama-Toledo USBC
125 Horton, Paula J 254 768 $11.50 Lenox USBC
125 Roling, Angie R 412 768 $11.50 Ames Area USBC
129  Mc Curdy, Sandy M 30 767 $10.00 Greenfield USBC WBA
129 Gibson, Denisa A 208 767 $10.00 Magquoketa USBC WBA
131 Barrans, Jean M 254 766 $9.00 Lenox USBC
131  Freund, Jodi M 337 766 $9.00 Davenport Metro USBC WBA
133 Jessen, BevR 526 765 $7.40 Ida Grove USBC
133 Fontana, Jan S 393 765 $7.40 Fairfield USBC
133 Riggle, Jennifer T 166 765 $7.40 Clarinda USBC WBA
133 Hanson, Bernie M 98 765 $7.40 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
133 Roe, Lori L 379 765 $7.40 Webster City USBC WBA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $5,259.00
Singles, SGLS 130 & Below, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Persoon, Melanie J 447 874  $110.00 Storm Lake USBC WBA
2 Smith, Alisha A 14 851 $85.00 Sigourney USBC
3 Regnier, Patty A 258 847 $78.00 Jasper County USBC WBA
3 Grant, Jennifer L 333 847 $78.00 lowa City USBC
5 French, Lori R 112 845 $74.00 Clarinda USBC WBA
6 Pals, Charlotte F 545 844 $72.00 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
7 Klotzbach, Debra J 171 843 $69.00 Independence USBC WBA
7 Wilson, Peggy 371 843 $69.00 Ottumwa USBC WBA
9 Giza, AmyL 516 842 $68.00 Clarke & Decatur USBC
10 Almquist, Sheila R 479 841 $67.00 Glenwood USBC
11  Quandt, Lisa M 58 840 $66.00 Manning USBC
12 Allen, Wyn A 295 838 $66.00 Eagle Grove USBC
13 Dague, Vi S 91 837 $65.00 Magquoketa USBC WBA
14 Kephart, Judith L 382 836 $65.00 lowa City USBC
15 Cipperley, Tricia A 471 835 $63.00 Ida Grove USBC
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16
17
17
19
20
20
22
23
24
24
26
27
28
28
28
31
31
33
33
33
36
36
38
39
39
M
M
43
44
45
46
47
47
47
50
51
51
51
51
51
56
57
57
57
60
60
62
63
63
63
66
66
66
69
69
69
69
69

Lundy, Christy
Parks, Tera
Lencses, Kelly C
Bird, Sigourney A
Nicholson, Angela M
Ruzicka, Shawna D
Kester, Carol A
Kirkpatrick, Mindy
Reece, Paula J
Warner, Alice J
O'Leary, Debbie A
Dicks, Kimberly L
Ragland, Deborah A
Martin, Nicole B
Slinker, Jeanette A
King, Michelle D
Nernes, Kasey L
Short, Melissa A
Ahrendsen, Christina M
Wilcox, Janet K
Robinson, Cathy
Lusson, Kimberly J
Bendickson, Erin M
Farrens, Susan A
Schwery, Amber M
Gildsig, Jeanette E
Jackson, Amy J
Hanrahan, Brittany
Harris, Diana L
Davis, Sandi L
Colbert, Joan K
Reed, Jacqi L
Green, Tammy R
Shinn, Linda D
Green, Teresa A
Haar, Seena J
Francis, Miranda
England, Megan
Bruns, Alisia A
Abraham, Amber L
Guffey, Susan L
Manville, Sherry L, L
Fisher, Kelley R
Hinshaw, Helen M
Berner, Barb H
Hocke, Patricia L
Johll, Deanne S
Williams, Becky S
Weakly, Jan J
Arter, Traci J
Casteel, Monica L
Fisher, Jacque F
Pezley, Sandra
Lininger, Sherry A
Lloret, Alicia
Tinsley, Holly
McGinnis, Arlene (Butch) M
Schipper, Sarah E

36
526
256
411
148

56

31
341
111
402
308
370
560
366
465
178
270
151
224
416
148
400
109
145
177

76
204
446
152
181
162
454

65
500
261
311
162
532
109

97
327
254
254

64
312
472
192
230
323
145
253
311
534
351
379
193
452

833
830
830
828
827
827
826
825
824
824
823
822
821
821
821
817
817
816
816
816
815
815
814
813
813
812
812
811
810
809
808
807
807
807
806
804
804
804
804
804
803
802
802
802
801
801
800
799
799
799
797
797
797
796
796
796
796
796

$63.00
$62.50
$62.50
$62.00
$61.00
$61.00
$61.00
$60.00
$59.50
$59.50
$59.00
$58.00
$57.66
$57.67
$57.67
$56.50
$56.50
$55.34
$55.33
$55.33
$54.50
$54.50
$54.00
$53.00
$53.00
$52.50
$52.50
$52.00
$51.00
$51.00
$50.00
$49.67
$49.67
$49.66
$49.00
$47.60
$47.60
$47.60
$47.60
$47.60
$46.00
$45.33
$45.33
$45.34
$44.50
$44.50
$44.00
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$41.66
$41.67
$41.67
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00

Greenfield USBC WBA
Ida Grove USBC

Lenox USBC

Dumont USBC

Lenox USBC

Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Greenfield USBC WBA
Ottumwa USBC WBA
Clarke & Decatur USBC

Humboldt County USBC WBA

De Witt USBC WBA
Ottumwa USBC WBA
Webster City USBC WBA
Manning USBC

Grundy Center USBC
Stuart USBC WBA

Clarke & Decatur USBC
Independence USBC WBA
Gr Des Moines USBC BA
Sigourney USBC

Lenox USBC

Spencer USBC

Clarke & Decatur USBC
Lenox USBC

Stuart USBC WBA
Creston USBC

Council Bluffs USBC
Maquoketa USBC WBA
Eldora USBC

Webster City USBC WBA
Sigourney USBC

Lenox USBC

Anamosa USBC

Des Moines Area USBC WBA
Muscatine USBC

Oelwein USBC WBA
Keokuk USBC WBA
Lenox USBC

Forest City USBC

Clarke & Decatur USBC
Red Oak USBC WBA
Sigourney USBC

Lenox USBC

Lenox USBC

Maquoketa USBC WBA
Gr Des Moines USBC BA
Gr Des Moines USBC BA
Ames Area USBC
Clarinda USBC WBA
Wall Lake USBC

Lenox USBC

Lenox USBC

Keokuk USBC WBA
Clarinda USBC WBA
Clinton USBC WBA
Webster City USBC WBA
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Gr Mason City USBC
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74
74
74
74
78
78
78
81
81
81
81
85
86
86
86
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
96
96
98
98
100
100
100
100
100
100
106
107
107
109
109
109
109
109
114
115
115
117
117
117
117
117
117
117
124
124
124
127
127
127
127
127

Bennett, Kathy M
Sinn, Kathy R
Paarman, Donna M
Lies, Heather A
Tull, Amy M
Guthrie, Amanda J
Fox, Rebeka L
Wallace, Danica A
Bird, Kandy S
Goehring, Mandy S
Donelson, Janet C
Elm, Leigh C
Schaefer, Chris S
Hansen, Tara L
Busing, Blaise N
Schultz, Betty J

Mc Duffey, Kathleen L
Persoon, Sandra K
Baker, Andrea L
Meyer, Kelly J
Wederquist, Sheri
Thorson, Patti L
Penning, Sarah L
Larson, Tiffany A
McDowell, Dannelle L
Bork, Tara L
Shurtleff, Diane M
Stock, Jo A
Yearington, Patricia
Fields, Paulete R
Ochiltree, Lois A
Haertjens, Barb A
Perez, Cassandra
Blair, Angela R
Kvamme, Krystal
Radloff, Mindy L
Hill, Tina M
Haugen, Janet L
Petersen, Kathy C
Paul, Rosemary A
Stevens, Inez
Clark, Amy A
Bettcher, Lisa L
Orwig, Kristy M
Lawrence, Amanda M
Thompson, Melissa S
Tull, Jennifer K
Miller, Stephanie L
Sieren, Roberta J
Gear, Karla J
Slingluff, Leah S
Shoesmith, Jaime L
Behounek, Marla M
Mayberry, Andrea R
Drechsel, Robin R
Gorrell, Diana L
Fletchall, Susie
Newkirk, Angela D

168
244
325
537
145
322

29

35
328
241
308
286
201
206
378

31
474
447
308

77
230
184
186
561
240
458

87
289
257
129

84
156
405
399
405
323
437

15
471
125
519

93
558
336
209
418
148

32

13
446

95
179
216
482
408
562
253
133

795
795
795
795
794
794
794
793
793
793
793
792
791
791
791
790
790
790
790
790
790
790
789
789
788
788
787
787
787
787
787
787
786
785
785
784
784
784
784
784
783
782
782
781
781
781
781
781
781
781
780
780
780
779
779
779
779
779

$38.25
$38.25
$38.25
$38.25
$36.66
$36.67
$36.67
$35.25
$35.25
$35.25
$35.25
$34.00
$33.34
$33.33
$33.33
$31.14
$31.14
$31.14
$31.14
$31.14
$31.16
$31.14
$29.50
$29.50
$28.50
$28.50
$26.83
$26.85
$26.83
$26.83
$26.83
$26.83
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$23.20
$23.20
$23.20
$23.20
$23.20
$22.00
$21.50
$21.50
$19.57
$19.58
$19.57
$19.57
$19.57
$19.57
$19.57
$17.33
$17.33
$17.34
$15.25
$15.25
$15.25
$15.25
$15.25

De Witt USBC WBA

Gr Des Moines USBC BA
Sigourney USBC

Gr Cedar Valley USBC
Lenox USBC

Fort Dodge USBC WBA
New Hampton USBC WBA
Greenfield USBC WBA
Sigourney USBC

Boone County USBC

De Witt USBC WBA

Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
Maquoketa USBC WBA
Maquoketa USBC WBA
Webster City USBC WBA
Greenfield USBC WBA

Gr Des Moines USBC BA
Storm Lake USBC WBA
De Witt USBC WBA
Dubuqueland USBC WBA
Clarinda USBC WBA
Grundy Center USBC
Grundy Center USBC
Webster City USBC WBA
Boone County USBC
Stacyville USBC WBA
New Hampton USBC WBA
Eldora USBC

Lenox USBC

Gr Des Moines USBC BA
Davenport Metro USBC WBA
De Witt USBC WBA
Decorah USBC

Spencer USBC

Decorah USBC

Wall Lake USBC
Oakland-Riverside-Atlantic USBC
Forest City USBC

Ida Grove USBC

lowa City USBC

Clarke & Decatur USBC
Marshall County USBC WBA
Council Bluffs USBC
Laurens USBC

Clarinda USBC WBA
Jasper County USBC WBA
Lenox USBC

Greenfield USBC WBA
Sigourney USBC

Eldora USBC

Marshall County USBC WBA
Stuart USBC WBA
Tama-Toledo USBC
Glenwood USBC

West Union USBC WBA
Burlington USBC WBA
Lenox USBC

De Witt USBC WBA
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127 Biondi, Patricia J 240 779 $15.25 Boone County USBC
127  Schany, Sherry 101 779 $15.25 Humboldt County USBC WBA
127  Quick, Sarah J 72 779 $15.25 Tripoli USBC
135 Murphy, Marlys J 454 778 $11.56 Anamosa USBC
135 Schoening, Karen Y 483 778 $11.56 Glenwood USBC
135 Carle, Michele L 307 778 $11.56 De Witt USBC WBA
135 Leeper,Jo A 294 778 $11.56 Council Bluffs USBC
135 Timm, Ashley M 286 778 $11.52 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
135 Coleman, Barbara 257 778 $11.56 Lenox USBC
135 Colsch, Ashley M 195 778 $11.56 Postville USBC WBA
135 Daniels, Alicia D 48 778 $11.56 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
135 Roland, Renee L 534 778 $11.56 Clarinda USBC WBA
144  Lorenz, DarlaY 4 777 $8.50 Creston USBC
144 Messelhiser, Maylon M 18 7 $8.50 Le Mars USBC
144  Petersen, Garnett J 114 77 $8.50 Oakland-Riverside-Atlantic USBC
144 Amodeo, Katie A 129 7 $8.50 Gr Des Moines USBC BA
144  Roberts, Christina 256 777 $8.50 Lenox USBC
144  Goddard, Melinda(Mindy) S 552 777 $8.50 Mt Pleasant USBC
150 Curvin, Kelly L 90 776 $7.00 Boone County USBC
150 Sharkey, Brandi A 525 776 $7.00 Ida Grove USBC
150 Money, Rachel 558 776 $7.00 Council Bluffs USBC
150 Goodenow, Heather J 208 776 $7.00 Maquoketa USBC WBA
150 Thul, Linda S 19 776 $7.00 Humboldt County USBC WBA
150 Adreon, Elizabeth A 393 776 $7.00 Fairfield USBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $5,856.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $21,685.00
AE-Hdcp, ALL EVENTS-HDCP, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Keahna, SarahJ 487 2,522  $140.00 Tama-Toledo USBC
2 Pawski, Melissa M 344 2,465  $110.00 Clinton USBC WBA
3 McElmeel, Diane C 375 2,438  $102.00 Monticello USBC
4 Seyb, Hope E 71 2,434 $96.00 Keokuk USBC WBA
5 O'Loughlin, Lindsey R 9 2,403 $92.00 Independence USBC WBA
6 Newton, LauraJ 339 2,391 $89.00 Ottumwa USBC WBA
7  Chirpich, Angela L 231 2,384 $87.00 Gr Des Moines USBC BA
8 Naaktgeboren, Sandy J 293 2,373 $84.00 Gr Des Moines USBC BA
9 Lambert, Joyce 557 2,370 $83.00 Washington lowa USBC
10 Schwab, Allison L 144 2,367 $82.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
11  Ohrt, Michelle D 26 2,366 $81.00 Independence USBC WBA
12 Hiatt, Brittany L 109 2,365 $78.00 Clarke & Decatur USBC
13  Geer, Jenny C 209 2,359 $77.00 Clarinda USBC WBA
14 Spurgeon, Kelly L 538 2,357 $76.00 Ottumwa USBC WBA
15 Jensen, Nicole M 537 2,349 $75.00 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
16 Funk, Kelly R 73 2,348 $74.00 Tripoli USBC
17  Jenkins, Michelle L 242 2,343 $72.00 Gr Des Moines USBC BA
18 Johnson, Jamie R 151 2,342 $71.00 Independence USBC WBA
19  Ketchum, April S 420 2,338 $70.00 Gr Mason City USBC
20 Niedert, Monica A 10 2,333 $69.00 Independence USBC WBA
21 Wilharm, Chelsea R 250 2,332 $67.00 Oelwein USBC WBA
22 Reinhardt, Teresa M 268 2,331 $66.00 Tama-Toledo USBC
23 Healey, Gail L 282 2,330 $65.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
24  Bantz, Barbara J 9 2,328 $64.00 Independence USBC WBA
25 Lihs, Lisa L 124 2,327 $62.00 Gr Des Moines USBC BA
26  Ginther, Ashley S 537 2,325 $61.00 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
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27 Shady, Dixie L 375 2,320 $60.00 Monticello USBC
28 Prochaska, Barbara | 551 2,316 $59.00 Cresco USBC WBA
29  White, Joanie L 318 2,313 $57.00 Gr Des Moines USBC BA
30 Bloom, Cheryl K 291 2,311 $56.00 Mt Pleasant USBC
31 Axel, Michelle R 372 2,310 $55.00 Gr Des Moines USBC BA
32 Gibbs, Jody R 93 2,305 $54.00 Marshall County USBC WBA
33 Cassaday, Mary K 346 2,303 $52.00 Clinton USBC WBA
34 Pettitt, Susan N 444 2,298 $51.00 Belle Plaine USBC WBA
35 Seyb, Joyce E 69 2,297 $50.00 Keokuk USBC WBA
36 Payne, Carol A 59 2,295 $48.00 Burlington USBC WBA
36  Vaassen, Judy M 403 2,295 $48.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
38 Sidler, Diana M 364 2,293 $45.50 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
38  Thurmond, Marisa D 550 2,293 $45.50 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
40 Pickart, LisaJ 435 2,291 $44.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
41 Kadner, Robin L 129 2,290 $42.00 Gr Des Moines USBC BA
42 Schmitz, Nicole M 512 2,289 $41.00 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
43 Robinson, Debra S 304 2,288 $40.00 Ames Area USBC
44 Helble, Janet S 331 2,286 $39.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
45  Franks, Turfanne(Kathleen) N 520 2,285 $34.80 Muscatine USBC
45 Jorgensen, Anne 247 2,285 $34.80 Council Bluffs USBC
45 Kafer, Amy N 144 2,285 $34.80 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
45  Ellis, Katie J 42 2,285 $34.80 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
45  Hentze, Phyllis J 168 2,285 $34.80 De Witt USBC WBA
50 Powell, Samantha J 52 2,284 $30.50 Buffalo Center USBC WBA
50 Leininger, Julie A 451 2,284 $30.50 Gr Mason City USBC
52 Reighard, Myrtle "Sally" E 154 2,283 $29.00 Washington lowa USBC
53 Jacobs, Jackie L 264 2,282 $26.00 Fort Dodge USBC WBA
53  Simpson, Amber L 339 2,282 $26.00 Ottumwa USBC WBA
53 Novak, Terri L 449 2,282 $26.00 Charles City USBC WBA
56 Honkomp, Danette S 139 2,279 $24.00 Boone County USBC
57  Westercamp, Julie 53 2,278 $21.50 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
57 West, Shelley B 214 2,278 $21.50 Council Bluffs USBC
59 Garcia, SaraM 59 2,277 $19.50 Burlington USBC WBA
59 Early, Mariah E 373 2,277 $19.50 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
61 Edmondson, Carol A 482 2,276 $17.00 Glenwood USBC
62 Johnson, Lorri L 59 2,275 $16.00 Burlington USBC WBA
63 Schmauss, Barb A 120 2,274 $14.50 Eagle Grove USBC
63 Hendricks, Peggy 262 2,274 $14.50 Oelwein USBC WBA
65 Motz, Stacey L 445 2,273 $12.00 Gr Des Moines USBC BA
66 Hackett, Kristine M 232 2,272 $10.00 Gr Des Moines USBC BA
66  Wittenburg, Jennifer L 510 2,272 $10.00 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
66 Keahna, EvaM 487 2,272 $10.00 Tama-Toledo USBC
69 Kohl, Jennifer E 548 2,271 $7.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
70 Hutchins, Patricia 175 2,268 $6.00 Stuart USBC WBA
71  Brooks, Lucinda 14 2,267 $5.00 Sigourney USBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,550.00
AE-Hdcp, ALL EVENTS-HDCP, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Cummins, Jodie K 32 2,582  $120.00 Greenfield USBC WBA
2 Haidsiak, Samantha 162 2,543  $100.00 Lenox USBC
3 Maurer, Erin M 108 2,536 $95.00 Independence USBC WBA
4 Stewart, Lee Ann A 126 2,509 $91.00 Marshall County USBC WBA
5 Rose, Carol M 429 2,468 $89.00 Mt Pleasant USBC
6 Edwards, Amber R 498 2,421 $86.00 Muscatine USBC
7 Harms, Shelli S 323 2,393 $85.00 Wall Lake USBC
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8 Ludwig, Jodie L 439 2,392 $83.00 Anamosa USBC
9 Curtis, Linda 102 2,387 $80.00 Greene County USBC
10 Reidy, Kimberly S 108 2,382 $79.00 Independence USBC WBA
11 Rohwedder, Judy D 67 2,380 $77.00 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
12 Holthaus, Kimberly R 551 2,378 $76.00 Cresco USBC WBA
13 Greve, AmyJ 334 2,376 $74.00 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
14  Callen, Cammie E 233 2,368 $72.00 Gr Des Moines USBC BA
14  Cassens, Irene E 325 2,368 $72.00 Sigourney USBC
16 Meneses, Marilyn M 122 2,366 $70.00 Webster City USBC WBA
17  Griffiths, Jessica N 340 2,364 $68.00 Ottumwa USBC WBA
18 Whisler, Heather 316 2,349 $67.00 Gr Des Moines USBC BA
19 Gregerson, Bailey D 426 2,343 $65.00 Gr Des Moines USBC BA
20 Holck, Sondra K 48 2,340 $64.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
21  Franke, Rhonda H 253 2,337 $62.00 Lenox USBC
22 Hunter, Misty R 328 2,336 $60.00 Sigourney USBC
23 Nance, Kimberly A 343 2,335 $59.00 Clinton USBC WBA
24  Belding, Marion M 75 2,334 $57.00 Gr Des Moines USBC BA
25 Scott, Stephanie N 240 2,332 $56.00 Boone County USBC
26 Easterday, Sandra R 17 2,327 $53.50 Ames Area USBC
26  Arevalo, Kathy A 162 2,327 $53.50 Lenox USBC
28  Sulzberger, Karen K 568 2,323 $51.00 Muscatine USBC
29 Heck, Cindy A 201 2,322 $50.00 Magquoketa USBC WBA
30 Venner, Barbara K 49 2,320 $48.00 Ames Area USBC
31 Book, Karen K 252 2,317 $46.00 Ida Grove USBC
31 McCollough, CarlaM 377 2,317 $46.00 Webster City USBC WBA
33  Brown, TeresaM 515 2,313 $43.00 Muscatine USBC
34 Jones, Beth A 195 2,311 $42.00 Postville USBC WBA
35 Pol, LanaK 3 2,309 $40.00 Pella USBC WBA
36 Clasen, Jackie J 207 2,308 $38.00 Magquoketa USBC WBA
36 Hess, Lauren R 167 2,308 $38.00 Clarinda USBC WBA
38  Muntz, Beverly J 13 2,306 $33.50 Sigourney USBC
38  Louks, Nikki R 282 2,306 $33.50 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
38 Brewer, Megan L 339 2,306 $33.50 Ottumwa USBC WBA
38 Samuel, Autumn R 562 2,306 $33.50 Burlington USBC WBA
42  Picton, Michelle L 311 2,303 $29.00 Keokuk USBC WBA
42 Cairns, Patricia K 242 2,303 $29.00 Gr Des Moines USBC BA
44 Rudolph, Debbie S 503 2,302 $25.00 Muscatine USBC
44  Beitz, Sherri L 32 2,302 $25.00 Greenfield USBC WBA
44 Tarbell, Kim D 126 2,302 $25.00 Marshall County USBC WBA
47  Hotchkiss, Dianne F 192 2,301 $21.00 Ames Area USBC
47  Kuehl, Mary M 344 2,301 $21.00 Clinton USBC WBA
49  Malcom, Shelley E 524 2,298 $19.00 Ida Grove USBC
50 Clasen, Kristina A 205 2,297 $17.00 Magquoketa USBC WBA
51 Eggers, Patty C 246 2,295 $16.00 Ottumwa USBC WBA
52  Petermann, Jody 302 2,294 $14.00 Ottumwa USBC WBA
53 Baumhover, Sue A 78 2,293 $12.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
53 Hansen, Esther E 351 2,293 $12.00 Clinton USBC WBA
55 Cook, Sue K 312 2,292 $8.34  Gr Des Moines USBC BA
55  Stephens, Shelley E 452 2,292 $8.33  Gr Mason City USBC
55 Danner, Ann M 488 2,292 $8.33 Tama-Toledo USBC
58  Zell, Dee Dee A 267 2,291 $5.00 lowa City USBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,885.00
AE-Hdcp, ALL EVENTS-HDCP, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Niemeyer, Connie 286 2,473  $120.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
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2 Bennett, Yolanda M 63 2,457  $100.00 Maquoketa USBC WBA
3 Bowers, Jennifer D 233 2,451 $95.00 Gr Des Moines USBC BA
4 Wright, TamiJ 436 2,431 $92.00 Oakland-Riverside-Atlantic USBC
5 Grimm, Dawn A 56 2,412 $89.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
6 Denton, Debbie M 10 2,399 $88.00 Independence USBC WBA
7 Barrans, Melissa D 146 2,398 $85.00 Lenox USBC
8 Picton, Brittany L 311 2,394 $84.00 Keokuk USBC WBA
9 Gluesing, Rebecca E 343 2,391 $82.00 Clinton USBC WBA
10 Hinkle, Brittany R 300 2,380 $80.00 Mt Pleasant USBC
11 Kralik, Debbie L 315 2,377 $79.00 Creston USBC
12 Sackett, Phyliss L 37 2,375 $76.50 Greenfield USBC WBA
12 Faldet, Deborah A 533 2,375 $76.50 Decorah USBC
14  Bolte, Charleen M 73 2,374 $74.00 Tripoli USBC
15 Sockrider, Carol J 534 2,373 $73.00 Clarinda USBC WBA
16 Russo, Che'Rie R 474 2,370 $71.00 Gr Des Moines USBC BA
17 Miclette, Barbara J 461 2,367 $70.00 Mt Pleasant USBC
18 Featherstone, Laurie A 318 2,358 $69.00 Gr Des Moines USBC BA
19 Howell, Dana L 203 2,357 $66.50 Maquoketa USBC WBA
19 Marley, Linda R 315 2,357 $66.50 Creston USBC
21  Adams, Kelsie K 499 2,355 $64.00 Muscatine USBC
22  Bennett, Patricia A 139 2,354 $63.00 Boone County USBC
23 Jennings, Sheryl D 258 2,351 $60.50 Jasper County USBC WBA
23 Koester, Erika 567 2,351 $60.50 Muscatine USBC
25 Lendt, Mary K 359 2,350 $57.50 Boone County USBC
25 Kuehl, Lisa A 387 2,350 $57.50 Davenport Metro USBC WBA
27  Miller, Kathy M 98 2,349 $56.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
28 Jennings, Elaine M 271 2,345 $54.00 Washington lowa USBC
29  Williams, Brandy K 246 2,341 $52.00 Ottumwa USBC WBA
29 Sippel, Erical 346 2,341 $52.00 Clinton USBC WBA
31 Vogt, Cinda S 186 2,340 $50.00 Grundy Center USBC
32  Lichtenberg, Karen M 524 2,338 $48.00 Ida Grove USBC
33  Wise, Carol S 559 2,337 $47.00 lowa City USBC
34  Chapman, Kimberly A 382 2,336 $45.00 lowa City USBC
35 Kintz, Deneise L 33 2,333 $44.00 Greenfield USBC WBA
36  Moritz, Nicole R 337 2,331 $43.00 Davenport Metro USBC WBA
37 Oberhauser, Ruth A 140 2,329 $40.50 Gr Des Moines USBC BA
37 Kiein, Cheryl K 525 2,329 $40.50 Ida Grove USBC
39 Kacer-Grecian, Sharon M 40 2,328 $38.00 lowa City USBC
40 Jackson, LUAnn L 25 2,325 $36.00 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
40 Cook, Alice M 158 2,325 $36.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
42 Yuska, Belinda S 239 2,322 $34.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
43  Cable, Patricia A 282 2,320 $32.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
44 Frost, Nancy M 12 2,319 $31.00 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
45 Wisted, Dorothy A 64 2,318 $30.00 Magquoketa USBC WBA
46 Morris, Karen 236 2,312 $27.50 Sigourney USBC
46 Holmes, Sandy J 240 2,312 $27.50 Boone County USBC
48 Riley, Sandra L 567 2,311 $25.00 Muscatine USBC
49  Waters, Donna S 114 2,310 $23.00 Oakland-Riverside-Atlantic USBC
49  Powell, Betty J 224 2,310 $23.00 Gr Des Moines USBC BA
51  Homire, Nikki M 283 2,308 $21.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
52  Sales, Angela 556 2,307 $19.00 Davis County USBC WBA
53 Baker, Debbie K 245 2,305 $18.00 Ottumwa USBC WBA
54 Stoner, Sandy D 325 2,304 $17.00 Sigourney USBC
55 Knapp, Amanda S 78 2,303 $14.50 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
55 Hess, Vickie M 167 2,303 $14.50 Clarinda USBC WBA
57 McKee, Bridget E 410 2,302 $12.00 Dumont USBC
58 Slifer, Tarah J 187 2,300 $11.00 Grundy Center USBC
59 Johnson, Sandra M 271 2,298 $8.50 Washington lowa USBC
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59  Mclintire, Judith E 449 2,298 $8.50 Charles City USBC WBA
61 Humpal, MaryAnn 533 2,297 $5.50 Decorah USBC
61 Kosin, Charm L 344 2,297 $5.50 Clinton USBC WBA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,090.00
AE-Hdcp, ALL EVENTS-HDCP, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Giza, AmyL 517 2,615 $125.00 Clarke & Decatur USBC
2 Reed, Jacqi L 162 2,568 $100.00 Lenox USBC
3 Lusson, Kimberly J 400 2,475 $95.00 Spencer USBC
4 Ragland, Deborah A 561 2,466 $93.00 Webster City USBC WBA
5 Pals, Charlotte F 546 2,458 $90.00 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
6 Bird, Sigourney A 411 2,451 $87.00 Dumont USBC
6  Tull, Jennifer K 148 2,451 $87.00 Lenox USBC
8 Persoon, Melanie J 447 2,445 $84.00 Storm Lake USBC WBA
9  Wilson, Peggy 371 2,433 $83.00 Ottumwa USBC WBA
10 Klotzbach, DebraJ 171 2,430 $81.00 Independence USBC WBA
11  Lundy, Christy 36 2,418 $80.00 Greenfield USBC WBA
12 Kephart, Judith L 382 2,417 $79.00 lowa City USBC
13 Thorson, Patti L 412 2,415 $77.00 Ames Area USBC
14 Juelsgaard, Kelly B 395 2,414 $76.00 Washington lowa USBC
15 Hanrahan, Brittany 204 2,411 $74.00 Maquoketa USBC WBA
16 Fisher, Kelley R 254 2,410 $73.00 Lenox USBC
17 French, Lori R 112 2,409 $72.00 Clarinda USBC WBA
18 Regnier, Patty A 258 2,407 $69.50 Jasper County USBC WBA
18 Manville, Sherry L, L 327 2,407 $69.50 Sigourney USBC
20 Fox, Rebeka L 29 2,404 $67.00 New Hampton USBC WBA
21  Guthrie, Amanda J 322 2,395 $65.50 Fort Dodge USBC WBA
21  Quandt, Lisa M 58 2,395 $65.50 Manning USBC
23 Nicholson, Angela M 148 2,394 $63.00 Lenox USBC
24 Jones, Jerri 314 2,391 $62.00 Jasper County USBC WBA
25 England, Megan 162 2,390 $60.00 Lenox USBC
26  Donelson, Janet C 308 2,389 $59.00 De Witt USBC WBA
27 Mc Duffey, Kathleen L 474 2,386 $58.00 Gr Des Moines USBC BA
28  Wilson, Melissa S 207 2,385 $55.00 Magquoketa USBC WBA
28 Green, Teresa A 500 2,385 $55.00 Muscatine USBC
28 Sharkey, Brandi A 526 2,385 $55.00 Ida Grove USBC
31 Tinsley, Holly 379 2,384 $52.00 Webster City USBC WBA
32 Clark, Amy A 93 2,375 $50.00 Marshall County USBC WBA
32 Bork, TaraL 458 2,375 $50.00 Stacyville USBC WBA
34 Parks, Tera 525 2,374 $48.00 Ida Grove USBC
35 Paarman, Donna M 326 2,373 $47.00 Sigourney USBC
36 Baker, Andrea L 308 2,370 $44.50 De Witt USBC WBA
36  Schwery, Amber M 177 2,370 $44.50 Stuart USBC WBA
38  Farrens, Susan A 145 2,367 $42.00 Lenox USBC
39 Kilkenny, Sandra K 253 2,365 $41.00 Lenox USBC
40 Smith, Alisha A 14 2,364 $40.00 Sigourney USBC
41  Mitchell, Betsy L 282 2,362 $38.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
42 Nernes, Kasey L 270 2,357 $37.00 Clarke & Decatur USBC
43 Woodford, Rachel 541 2,356 $36.00 Greene County USBC
44 Zimmerman, Hillary B 22 2,355 $32.00 Creston USBC
44 Miller, Stephanie L 32 2,355 $32.00 Greenfield USBC WBA
44 Reece, PaulaJ 110 2,355 $32.00 Clarke & Decatur USBC
44 Behounek, Marla M 216 2,355 $32.00 Tama-Toledo USBC
48  Johnson, Michelle L 401 2,354 $29.00 Humboldt County USBC WBA
49 Lencses, Kelly C 256 2,352 $27.00 Lenox USBC
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50 Arter, TraciJ 323 2,349 $26.00 Wall Lake USBC
51 Morecock, Dawn M 22 2,348 $24.00 Creston USBC
52 Wallace, Danica A 35 2,346 $23.00 Greenfield USBC WBA
53  Swanson, Kay L 60 2,344 $22.00 Burlington USBC WBA
54 Warner, Alice J 402 2,342 $20.00 Humboldt County USBC WBA
55  Fletchall, Susie 253 2,340 $18.00 Lenox USBC
55 Allen, Wyn A 295 2,340 $18.00 Eagle Grove USBC
57 Krafka, Emily S 95 2,339 $16.00 Marshall County USBC WBA
58 Gear, KarlaJ 446 2,337 $14.00 Eldora USBC
58 O'Leary, Debbie A 308 2,337 $14.00 De Witt USBC WBA
60 Hoffman, Lori L 146 2,332 $11.50 Lenox USBC
60 Persoon, Sandra K 447 2,332 $11.50 Storm Lake USBC WBA
62 Bird, Kandy S 328 2,331 $9.00 Sigourney USBC
63 Harris, Diana L 446 2,328 $7.00 Eldora USBC
63 Schoening, Karen Y 483 2,328 $7.00 Glenwood USBC
65 Jones, Heidi S 132 2,326 $5.00 De Witt USBC WBA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,260.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $12,785.00
AE-Scratch, AE-Scratch, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Chirpich, Angela L 232 2,267  $120.00 Gr Des Moines USBC BA
2 Lihs, Lisa L 124 2,075 $100.00 Gr Des Moines USBC BA
3 Bloom, Cheryl K 291 2,041 $86.00 Mt Pleasant USBC
4 Cottrell, Cindy L 144 1,996 $76.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
5 Simpson, Amber L 339 1,994 $68.00 Ottumwa USBC WBA
6 Felton, Melody A 124 1,955 $61.00 Gr Des Moines USBC BA
7 Wolfe, DarlaJ 47 1,952 $54.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
8 Seyb, Hope E 71 1,948 $48.00 Keokuk USBC WBA
9 West, Shelley B 214 1,945 $42.00 Council Bluffs USBC
10 Gooden, TaraJ 276 1,935 $37.00 Ottumwa USBC WBA
11 Anderson, Ashley K 232 1,926 $32.00 Gr Des Moines USBC BA
12 Wittenburg, Jennifer L 510 1,912 $26.00 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
13 Einfelt, BarbaraJ 513 1,911 $20.00 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
14 Hiatt, Laurie G 53 1,909 $15.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
15 Starry, Stacy A 277 1,894 $10.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
16 Carter, Lesley E 536 1,884 $5.00 Davenport Metro USBC WBA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $800.00
AE-Scratch, AE-Scratch, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Cummins, Jodie K 32 1,772 $80.00 Greenfield USBC WBA
2 Haidsiak, Samantha 162 1,724 $60.00 Lenox USBC
3 Rohwedder, Judy D 67 1,615 $35.00 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
4 Cassens, Irene E 325 1,540 $15.00 Sigourney USBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $190.00
AE-Scratch, AE-Scratch, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Williams, Brandy K 246 1,414 $85.00 Ottumwa USBC WBA
2 Barrans, Jean M 254 1,413 $65.00 Lenox USBC
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3 Wise, Carol S 559 1,392 $45.00 lowa City USBC
4 Coulter, Denise M 184 1,391 $20.00 Grundy Center USBC

Total prizes awarded in this division: $215.00

AE-Scratch, AE-Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Reed, Jacqgi L 162 1,578 $75.00 Lenox USBC
2 Pals, Charlotte F 546 1,414 $40.00 Gr Cedar Valley USBC

Total prizes awarded in this division: $115.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,320.00

Singles-Scratch, Sgls-Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1  Chirpich, Angela L 232 832 $85.00 Gr Des Moines USBC BA
2 Hiatt, Laurie G 53 698 $65.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
3 Clark, Becky S 123 690 $47.00 Gr Des Moines USBC BA
4 Irish, Sandy L 142 685 $39.00 Gr Des Moines USBC BA
5 Einfelt, BarbaraJ 513 671 $36.00 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
6 Seyb, Hope E 71 670 $33.33 Keokuk USBC WBA
6 West, Shelley B 214 670 $33.34 Council Bluffs USBC
6 Steele, Gena R 330 670 $33.33  Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
9 Lanfier, Laurie L 497 668 $31.00 Muscatine USBC
10 Starry, Stacy A 277 661 $29.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
11 Felderman, Tina M 403 660 $28.00 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
12 Weber, Jamille L 553 652 $27.00 Council Bluffs USBC
13 Lihs, Lisa L 124 650 $25.50 Gr Des Moines USBC BA
13 Vogt, Molly M 144 650 $25.50 Dubuqueland USBC WBA
15 Early, Mariah E 373 649 $24.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
16 Geer, Jenny C 209 648 $22.00 Clarinda USBC WBA
17 Legate, Amanda K 373 646 $21.00 Cedar Rapids USBC WBA
18 Simpson, Amber L 339 645 $20.00 Ottumwa USBC WBA
19 DeBar, Margo L 259 642 $19.00 Council Bluffs USBC
20 Wolfe, DarlaJ 47 641 $18.00 Des Moines Area USBC WBA
21  Everett, Cathy 505 640 $17.00 Muscatine USBC
22 Sanders, Stephanie A 232 637 $15.00 Gr Des Moines USBC BA
23 Bloom, Cheryl K 291 635 $14.00 Mt Pleasant USBC
24 Douglas, Liz A 372 632 $13.00 Gr Des Moines USBC BA
25 Kaup, Jennifer L 214 629 $12.00 Council Bluffs USBC
26 Boals, Sue D 123 626 $11.00 Gr Des Moines USBC BA
27  Felton, Melody A 124 624 $10.00 Gr Des Moines USBC BA
28 Gooden, TaraJ 276 623 $8.00 Ottumwa USBC WBA
29 Axel, Michelle R 372 619 $7.00 Gr Des Moines USBC BA
30 Gregerson, Lisa D 424 618 $6.00 Gr Des Moines USBC BA
31  Mcpartland, Cari L 191 615 $5.00 Ames Area USBC

Total prizes awarded in this division: $780.00

Singles-Scratch, Sgls-Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Haidsiak, Samantha 162 640 $75.00 Lenox USBC
2 Cummins, Jodie K 32 591 $50.00 Greenfield USBC WBA
3 Arevalo, Kathy A 162 551 $25.00 Lenox USBC
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4 Rohwedder, Judy D 67 538 $13.00 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
5 Bierman, Shirley R 411 534 $9.00 Dumont USBC
6 Easterday, Sandra R 17 531 $7.00 Ames Area USBC
7 Orr, Roberta J 456 527 $6.00 Red Oak USBC WBA
8 Cassens, Irene E 325 526 $5.00 Sigourney USBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $190.00
Singles-Scratch, Sgls-Scratch, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score  Prize From
1 Walker, Jodi E 76 519 $75.00 Council Bluffs USBC
2 Feick, Ashley L 30 510 $50.00 Greenfield USBC WBA
3  Griffith, Candace M 381 507 $29.00 lowa City USBC
4 Wise, Carol S 559 503 $19.00 lowa City USBC
5 Dilks, Kay C 170 480 $13.00 Gr Des Moines USBC BA
6 Coulter, Denise M 184 477 $9.00 Grundy Center USBC
6 Horton, PaulaJ 254 477 $9.00 Lenox USBC
8 Nelson, Marilyn K 27 476 $5.50 Keokuk USBC WBA
8 Kruger, Diana L 186 476 $5.50 Grundy Center USBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $215.00
Singles-Scratch, Sgls-Scratch, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Pals, Charlotte F 546 496 $50.00 Gr Cedar Valley USBC
2 Bird, Sigourney A 411 480 $35.00 Dumont USBC
3 Reed, Jacqi L 162 477 $20.00 Lenox USBC
4 Fisher, Kelley R 254 469 $15.00 Lenox USBC
5 England, Megan 162 444 $5.00 Lenox USBC

Total prizes awarded in this division: $125.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,310.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $80,547.00
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